TE—
Thesents the

Zealand

Photos courtesy of David Matthews
Matthews Photographic
Phone: 06 323 3774
www.dmphoto.co.nz




THE NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL HORSE AND PONY SHOW
WELCOMES YOU TO THE TARARUA DISTRICT

SPONSORS

THE PRESIDENT AND THE COMMITTEE ARE GREATLY INDEBTED TO THE
FOLLOWING FOR THEIR TREMENDOUS CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS THE 2010 SHOW

SHOW CIRCUIT EQUESTRIAN MAGAZINE
EASTERN & CENTRAL COMMUNITY TRUST
PUB CHARITY
INFINITY FOUNDATION
TARARUA DISTRICT COUNCIL
DANNEVIRKE COMMUNITY BOARD
INFRACON- TARARUA
SCANPOWER- DANNEVIRKE
REYNOLDS PREMIUM CHAFF- www.oaklanechaff.co.nz
DORRINGTON POOLE & PARTNERS — DANNEVIRKE
MCDONALDS- DANNEVIRKE
NEW ZEALAND RIDING PONY SOCIETY
SANTO DRAINAGE- NAPIER
CLAREVILLE SADDLERY- CARTERTON
FULLERTON-SMITH FAMILY TRUST
TOMMO’S AT THE LODGE — HASTINGS
HORSEWYSE- PALMERSTON NORTH
NOBLE HORSE WEAR INTERNATIONAL LTD
FAIRBURN PARK SHOW PONIES
GOSFORD FARMS- TE AWAMUTU
LINTON TRANSPORT- NAPIER
GATESHEAD EQUESTRIAN & POSH PONIES - CINDY PENDER
LONGSPRING SPORT HORSES- RUPERT & ANNE VALLANCE
M.C.l. & ASSOCIATES- DANNEVIRKE
BUCKERIDGE TRANSPORT LTD - DANNEVIRKE
BENSON ELECTRICAL - DANNEVIRKE
FOR FARMS FOR HOMES - DANNEVIRKE
DUNSTAN EASY MIX - HAMILTON
GERALDINE TRABER-LEITZ - GREYTOWN
K & E CUNNINGHAM & FAMILY - CARTERTON
TERRY STEVENSON- GOODWOOD COVERS
FARMLANDS - DANNEVIRKE
AUNTY JOY’S SHOWING ACCESSORIES
HACK SNAX LIZ CAVE - CAMBRIDGE
RAURIKI CHAROLAIS STUD - SIMON & WENDY COLLIN
GLADYS GRENTELL - VICTORIA AUSTRALIA
NALA DESIGN — SHANNON
CAPITAL POOLS UPPER HUTT- www.capitalpools.co.nz
GREG & SAMANTHA WATSON SHOWING CANES
MAHANA RIDING PONIES THE BISHELL FAMILY
CLASSIC HORSE COACHES- DANNEVIRKE
ABELA PONIES EQUESTRIAN- CHRISTCHURCH
WWW.TACKSHOP.CO.NZ
ROSEWOOD RIDING PONY STUD CHRISTINE ROWE- CARTERTON
TROJAN EQUINE SUPPLIES- WAIKANAE
SUPREME BROWBANDS- www.browbands.co.nz
EQUINE ENHANCEMENT
GIBBS NURSERIES LTD- DANNEVIRKE
WARWICK MEDIA LTD- KARAKA AUCKLAND
SPRINGDALE PONY STUD- WAITOA WAIKATO
UD TRUCK DISTRUBITORS LTD- PALMERSTON NORTH
NEW ZEALAND SPORT HORSES
MCMILLIAN EQUINE FEEDS- DUNEDIN
BACK ON TRACK EQUINE- CHRISTCHURCH
PALAMOUNTAINS- WANGANUI
THE SHEELY FAMILY ROTORUA

~ f The New Zealand National Horse & Pony

b i it Show Association gratefully acknowledges

'Q"’%I n I ni Y the donation received from the Infinity
Foundation Limited

foundation Limited



THE NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL
HORSE AND PONY SHOW ASSOCIATION (INC)

www.nzhorseandponyshow.org.nz

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT SHOW SECRETARY/TREASURER
Shawn Hawkins Judith Buckeridge

P O Box 204 26 Cumberland Rise

FEILDING Taradale

Ph 06 323 5355 NAPIER 4112

Mobile 027-5235355 Ph 06 844 6886

E-mail hawk@xtra.co.nz Mobile 0274-468170

E-mail j.buckeridge@xtra.co.nz

PATRON Alan Windle Nala Stud 20 Sheehan Street SHANNON 4812

COMMITTEE

Cherie Carey Havelock North Brenda Simson Waverley
Vaughn Cooper Hunterville Katie Chadwick-Smith Wellington
Megan Hawkins Feilding Deidrie Haines Wellington
Kerry Shearer Hunterville Alan Windle Shannon
JUDGES

Mr Roger Fitzhardinge Chatham Park, Glossodia New South Wales
Mrs Gina Montgomery Kiar New South Wales

Mrs Judith Johnson Waimate

Mrs Sandra Shore Ashburton

Mrs Bernice Southey Masterton

Mrs Maxine Mulligan Palmerston North

Your back number must be provided by yourself; however arm numbers will be available for the led stock.

Due to the ground hirage conditions competitors may not enter the grounds until WEDNESDAY THE 13™ January
2010

No lapels or insignia is permitted on any riding coats when exhibiting at this show

The Dannevirke A & P Association have introduced a Dog Free area policy.

NO DOGS PERMITTED on the Showgrounds.

iy

The New Zealand National Horse
& Pony Show Association

Acknowledges the donation Eastern & Central
received from the Eastern and COMMUNITY
Central Community Trust. TRUST____

Helping Fund a better community



SUPREME CHAMPION RIDDEN PONY

“Oaklands Park Goldstream” (Imp)
“Miranda Harlequin” (Imp)

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

SUPREME CHAMPION RIDDEN HORSE

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

SUPREME CHAMPION LED HORSE

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION LED PONY

“Ascot Royal Emblem” (Imp)
“Nala Master Nicholas”
“Nala Master Nicholas”

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION PARK HACK

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION HACK

2004
2005
2006
2007

The New Zealand National

Horse & Pony Show Association (Inc)

“Rivelin Lentheric”

“Windvale Just ‘N’ Time”
“Lorken Park Applause” (Imp)

“Silverton”

“El Sid” (Imp)
“Royal Occasion”
“Elan”(Imp)
“Royal Occasion”

“Versace” (Imp)
“High Hopes”
“Gucci”
“Gifted”
“Gifted”

“Oaklanes Desert Song”
“Brookmount Seeda”

“Kasanni”

“Glamorgan Airs N Graces”
“Greenmoor Zodiac”
“Hidden Treasure” (Imp)

“Ataahua Elation”

“Nala Emblems Windswept”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”
“Nala Emblems Zephyr”

“Royal Occasion”

“Sherwood Outspoken”
“Hidden Treasure” (Imp)
“Hidden Treasure” (Imp)
“Hidden Treasure” (Imp)
“Sherwood Outspoken”

“Gianni”’(Imp)
“El Sid” (Imp)
“El Sid” (Imp)
“El Sid” (Imp)

Roll of Honour

Ramsay Family
Cindy Pender
Emma Callis
Letice Carey
Simone Simpson

Sue Abbis
Gaylene Lennard
Gaylene Lennard
Karen Shutter
Gaylene Lennard

Shona Duncan
Hayley Mcintosh
Christine Beatson
Natasha Mitchell
Natasha Otto
Susan Reynolds
Claire Inglis
Amanda Burton
Rhiannan Armistead
Victoria Weston
Kelsey Duncan

Stormont/Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Morris Family
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle
Alan Windle

Gayleen Lennard
Cinder Pender
Shona Duncan
Shona Duncan
Kelsey Duncan
Cinder Pender

Shona Duncan

Gayleen Lennard
Gayleen Lennard
Gayleen Lennard

Albany
Palmerston North
Pautahanui
Havelock North
Auckland

Feilding
Te Aroha
Te Aroha
Rotorua
Te Aroha

Rotorua
Hamilton
Dannevirke
Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu
Hastings
Levin
Foxton
Hamilton
Morrinsville
Rotorua

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon

Te Aroha
Tokomaru
Rotorua
Rotorua
Rotorua
Tauranga

Rotorua

Te Aroha
Te Aroha
Te Aroha



2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION HUNTER

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION 148CMS PONY
“Oaklands Park Goldstream” (Imp)
“Lorken Park Applause” (Imp)
“Falconhurst First Class” (Imp)
“Falconhurst First Class” (Imp)
“Falconhurst First Class” (Imp)
“Wyndham Game Show” (Imp)

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION 138CMS PONY

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

SUPREME CHAMPION 128CMS PONY

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

“Regal Romar”
“Regal Romar”

“Silverton”
“Kensington”
“Zion”

“Glen Tulloch”
“Glen Tulloch”
“Glen Tulloch”

“Greenlee Roulette”
“Greenlee Roulette”

“Asch Brooke Bo Peep”
“Tamsweg Royal Mascot” (Imp)
“Sentinal of Rathowen” (Imp)
“Sentinal of Rathowen” (Imp)

“Greenlee Quincey”
“Eastdale Legacy”

“Mirinda Harlequin” (Imp)

“Eastdale Legacy”
“Eastdale Legacy”
“Eastdale Legacy”

Natacha Otto
Natacha Otto

Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu

Sue Abbis Feilding
Dorothy Lennard Te Aroha
Vanessa Everton Te Awamutu
Dorothy Lennard Te Aroha
Dorothy Lennard Te Aroha
Dorothy Lennard Te Aroha
Emma Berridge Cambridge
Amanda Berridge Cambridge
Kelsey Duncan Rotorua
Kelsey Duncan Rotorua
Ashley Duncan Rotorua
Hannah Bishell Inglewood
Amanda Berridge Cambridge
Amanda Berridge Cambridge
Tinesha Carey Havelock North
Henry Booth Masterton
Logan Burgess Napier
Will Moffett Napier
Alisha Sixtus Napier
Henry Booth Masterton
Alana Singer Levin
Henry Booth Masterton
Ashleigh Mcintyre Masterton
Fairburn Park Auckland

SUPREME CHAMPION SADDLE HUNTER PONY 148CMS

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

“Kirkwood Marcus”
“Kirkwood Marcus”
“Kirkwood Marcus”
“Kirkwood Marcus”
“Kirkwood Marcus”
“Shizado”

Letice Carey
Letice Carey
Letice Carey
Tinesha Carey
Tinesha Carey

SUPREME CHAMPION SADDLE HUNTER PONY 138CMS

2007
2008
2009

“Harry Himself”
“Prima Bella”
“Goosebumps”

S Dnfinity

foundation Limited

Havelock North
Havelock North
Havelock North
Havelock North
Havelock North

Shaun Fannin Hastings

Georgia Kloosteman Auckland
Shane Geddes Auckland
Booth Family Masterton

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show
Association gratefully acknowledges the donation
received from the Infinity Foundation Limited



Your back number must be provided by yourself; however arm numbers will be available for
the led stock.

Due to the ground hirage conditions competitors may not enter the grounds until
WEDNESDAY THE 13™ January 2010

The Dannevirke A & P Association have introduced a Dog Free area policy.

NO DOGS PERMITTED on the Showgrounds.

<hurs/Fri/Sa, sundy,,

Ring 2

Ring 1 Ring 1 Ring 2

M-aAccIT®W
m-HcCcIW®m

Ring 3

Presentation Presentation

cPORTSMANSHIP AWARD g

Mrs Megan Hawkins and Mrs Jo Childs from Fielding have very kindly donated two
Sportsmanship Awards for the 2010 Show. These will be awarded to an adult competitor and a
child up to 16 years whom have shown manners, respect, kindness and politeness duringhthis
show. These will be judged at random and will be announced and awarded on Sunday 17"
January 2010 at 12 noon.

The organising committee are most appreciative for the donation of these two awards.

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show

Association gratefully acknowledges the Pub c h aritv'

donation received from Pub Charity.



Mendip Farm Pho’r jraphy

Official Photographer for the New Zealand
National Horse & Pony Show on behalf of

SHOW CIRCUIT Nz’s Ultimate

Equestrian Magazine. Email:
debbie@showcircuit.co.nz
to register for rece|pt

of Proof Sheet

displaying your -

photos which 4

will be

posted out
after the
show.

Due to publishing
commitments, photos are
not available for public
viewing on a website.

(Lexington Eclipse standing
@ Jameel Arabians)

PHOTOGRAPHY
Photographs taken during the event are expressly for your own personal family use
and not for selling or providing free to competitors, via any source, during or after
the event. This will be strictly enforced. The NZ National Horse & Pony Association
has appointed an Official Photographer and all photos can be purchased from this
outlet. Only the Official Photographer has access to take photos from within the show
rings.



RULES AND CONDITIONS

Rules as per RAS plus the following NZ National Horse & Pony Show rules

Each competitor must supervise and control their animals at all times and shall be liable for any hazard created, or accident, iliness or
damage caused by the action of themselves or their animals at the show grounds.

Exhibitors must comply with the appropriate animal legislation and the Health and Safety in Employment Act 1992.

Substitutions

Substitution is permitted provided the horse or pony for which another entry is substituted takes no further part at the show. The
substitute must be of the same grade and or class as the original entry and must be owned by the same person. This substitution must
be made to the Secretary in time to avoid disruption to the smooth running of the show.

Scratchings

Refund of entry fees will be considered if scratchings are made in writing officially with the Secretary by Tuesday prior to the Show.
Refunds will be less 50% of the original entry fee. A Veterinarian’s/Doctor’s Certificate is required for scratchings during the show.
Refunds are at the discretion of the Show Committee.

Start Times

Are approximate only, but will be adhered to as closely as possible.

Although it is provided that horses may compete in more than one class, and or all such classes may be judged simultaneously at the
convenience of the judges or stewards, in all such cases where exhibitors have an exhibit entered in more than one class they must
select in which class they compete.

Drug Testing

The administering of any drug which affects the performance of a horse or pony is forbidden.

Any competitor who has administered to their horse/pony any drug during the 7 days prior to this show is required to notify the Horse
Office before the competition and complete a Medication Advice Form. The committee reserves the right to submit any animal to
veterinary examination.

Drug testing will be carried out at this show.

Protests Must be submitted within 15 minutes of that event's completion with a deposit of $50.00. To be lodged at the Secretaries
Office. Protests that are upheld — money will be refunded.

Entries
All entries and other fees to be paid in full at time of entry, or entries will not be accepted.
A copy of all entered Horses & Ponies height certificate must accompany entry forms or entries will be refused.

NO LATE ENTRIES - Entries received post marked after closing will be returned to the sender. Please ensure you enter early. Post dated
cheques acceptable. If a horse or pony misbehaves to the extent that it unduly disturbs other competitors it must leave the ring if required
to do so. NO telephone entries accepted.

The Senior Steward in charge may, at their discretion, transfer an entry to its appropriate class where it is found to be wrongly entered.
Advice must be given to the Secretary’s office.

ALL exhibits in ridden classes must be Fillies, Mares or Geldings 3 years and over.
NO Dressage type whips are allowed in ridden classes, maximum length 72cm.

A horse or pony entered in the Newcomer or Novice section may enter in the open section.
Novice & Newcomer Ponies may be ridden by an adult.

Refunds will be given where stabling cannot be provided.

The committee has the right to refuse or cancel any entry without adjudicating any reason for so doing and reserves the right to make any
alteration to the show timetable or withdraw any event as maybe deemed desirable.

ALL stallions/colts must be boxed when not competing & must display a (S) badge on the exhibit at all times.

Ground levies must be paid by all competitors as well as all RAS charges Refer Entry Form

All competitors must park their floats and trucks in the area designated for this purpose. NO exceptions.

There will be no riding in any showing arena at anytime other than competing

The use of audio or equipment of any kind or device between the sideline and a competition is strictly forbidden.

There will be no back numbers provided at this show except arm bands for led classes on the Friday.

No lapels or insignia is permitted on any riding coats when exhibiting at this show
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Kindly sponsored by INFRACON TARARUA

Ribbons to 6th place.

Ponies to walk and trot only.Lead rein to be attached to nose band of snaffle bridle.

To be led by an adult 17yrs and over Riders 4 years & under 8 years

Ponies not to exceed 128 cm.

The Lead Rein Unity Class.

This class is to encourage the Lead Rein Rider introducing them to their first Showing Unity class
This class will be judged by two judges on a points system

The section Lead Rein judge will not judge the conformation and riding phases of this Unity class
Points to be awarded as follows

Turnout of Lead Rein Pony, Rider Gear and Attendant -15
Riding ability -15
Paces and Manners of Pony -15
Conformation -15
Unity of Pony and Rider - 20
Temperament of Led Rein Pony -20

100

INFRACON

INFRACON TARARUA have kindly sponsored all of the
Lead Rein section

Thu, 14-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 09:00 am

100 Lead Rein Unity
Special sashes to 6th place

Aunty Joy's Showing Accessories have very kindly donated a dress rug to the
winner of this class.

To receive the Nanteos Summer Breeze Perpetual Trophy

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 32 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton TE AWAMUTU
2 135 Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
3 44 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson PUKEKOHE
4 16 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe CAMBRIDGE
5 42 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munroe LEVIN
6 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA
7 117 Nanteos Summer Breeze  Harriet Klingender MASTERTON
8 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
9 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd -

102 Novice Lead Rein Pony 0-3 wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
2 36 Surreyholme Buccaneer Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
3 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE

1St - e, 2nd - o —————— Brd - e,



103 Novice Lead Rein Pony 0-5 wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 42 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munroe LEVIN
2 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA
3 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
4 36 Surreyholme Buccaneer Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
5 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE
1St - e, 2nd - oo —————— Brd -

b Best Novice Lead Rein Exhibit
Winners of classes 102 & 103 to parade for Best Novice Lead Rein Exhibit

To receive a Special Rosette & a voucher for a Supreme Browband very kindly
donated by Supreme Browbands www.browbands.co.nz

104 Best Lead Rein Pony 118cm & under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 32 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton TE AWAMUTU
2 35 Aranui Extreme Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
3 135 Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
4 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE
1St - o 2N - o Brd - o

105 Best Lead Rein Pony over 118 cm & up to 128cm

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 44 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson PUKEKOHE

2 16 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe CAMBRIDGE

3 42 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munroe LEVIN

4 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA

5 117 Nanteos Summer Breeze  Harriet Klingender MASTERTON

6 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd -

106 Best Paced & Mannered Pony 118 cm & under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 32 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton TE AWAMUTU
2 35 Aranui Extreme Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
3 135  Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
4 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE
1St - 2Nd - Brd -

107 Paced & Mannered Pony over 118cm & up to 128cms

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 44 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson PUKEKOHE
2 16 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe CAMBRIDGE
3 42 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munroe LEVIN
4 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA

11



5 117 Nanteos Summer Breeze  Harriet Klingender MASTERTON
6 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
108 Rider 5 yrs & under
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 35 Aranui Extreme Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
2 117 Nanteos Summer Breeze  Harriet Klingender MASTERTON
3 130 Punga Oscar Bella Ives PALMERSTON NORTH
4 204 Tiravu Inspiration Kasey Mckenna DANNEVIRKE
18t - 2Nd - e Brd -
109 Rider 6 & 7 yrs
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 32 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton TE AWAMUTU
2 135  Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
3 44 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson PUKEKOHE
4 16 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe CAMBRIDGE
5 42 Mahogany Rockafella Ruby Munroe LEVIN
6 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA
1St - 2Nd - o 3rd -

el CHAMPION LED REIN RIDER
To receive the Weck Family Jorjia Weck Trophy

Champion.........ccccciiiiiccmninncmennnseeees Reserve......cccmnnemmnnnnnennnnnseennnns

110 NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION LEAD REIN PONY
Exhibits will present one at a time & do a set workout as instructed by the judge

To receive the Fritter Factory Perpetual Shield a dress rug, garland & posy

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 32 Aranui Chablis Ashleigh Everton TE AWAMUTU
2 35 Aranui Extreme Jesika Lamb CARTERTON
3 135 Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
4 44 Deeplake Fascination Paris Masterson PUKEKOHE
5 16 Mahana Sweet Secret Jordan Smythe CAMBRIDGE
6 46 Nanteos Autumn Gwyndaf Lexi Porteous KAIWAKA
7 117 Nanteos Summer Breeze Harriet Klingender MASTERTON
L0 1131 (] o Reserve.....occiimnnninmnnnnsmnnnnnnnn3MA -

Liz Cave of “Hack Snax” trading as “Wig Rich Enterprises” has very kindly donated a
bag of “Hack Snax” for all competitors in the Lead Rein section.

12



First Ridden

Kindly sponsored by AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES
Ribbons to 6th place

Ponies must be 138cm and under, riders under 10 years.
Ponies will only walk and trot in company but may be asked to canter in their individual shows.
Riders in the First Ridden section may not ride in any other ridden section in this show.
A First Ridden Pony must show manners & temperament which is of primary
importance and good conformation

A single rein bridle only, no spurs as per RAS rules.

Competitors may only compete in this section for a maximum of two seasons. As per RAS rules.

The First Ridden Unity Class.

This class is to encourage the First Ridden Rider introducing them to a Unity at this level
This class will be judged by two judges on a points system

The section First Ridden judge will not judge the conformation and riding phases of this

Unity class

Points will be awarded as follows

Turnout of First Ridden Pony Gear and Rider 20

Riding Ability 20

Paces and Manners of Pony 20

Conformation 15

Unity of Pony and Rider 15

Temperament of First Ridden Pony 10

100
Thu, 14-dan-10
Ring 3 - 01:00 pm
120 First Ridden Unity

2]
L

Bk
107

152
44
153
59
33
141
21
40
10 149

11 127
12 159

© 00 NO O WD —

St Bk
1 107

2 152

Special sashes to 6th Place. AUNTY JOY'S SHOWING ACCESSORIES have very
kindly donated a dress rug to the winner of this class.

To receive the Kellie & Jonty Moffett Family Perpetual Trophy.

Entry Rider Area
Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
Deeplake Fascination Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton TE AWAMUTU
Pengelly Magic Merlyn Daniel Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
Sherwoods Royal Emblem Emma Dickons ASHURST
Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
.................................. 2Nd - e BFD -

Novice First Ridden Pony 0-3 wins

Entry Rider Area
Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER

13



3 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
4 41 Rosewood Temptation Emma Dickons ASHURST

122 Novice First Ridden Pony 0-5 wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 107 Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
2 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
3 59 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
4 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
5 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
6 41 Rosewood Temptation Emma Dickons ASHURST
7 127 Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
18t - e, 2Nd - 3Brd -

****  Best Novice First Ridden Exhibit
Winners of classes 121 & 122 to parade for Best Novice First Ridden Exhibit

To receive a Special Rosette & a voucher for a Supreme Browband very
kindly donated by Supreme Browbands www.browbands.co.nz

123 Rider 8 years & under

Erin Gunderson from EQUINE ENHANCEMENT has very kindly donated the ribbons & prize
money for this class www.equine-enhancement .com

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
2 44 Deeplake Fascination Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
3 59 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
4 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
5 40 Sherwoods Royal Emblem Emma Dickons ASHURST
6 149 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
7 127 Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
1St - 2Nd - e 3rd -

124 Rider 9 years

Erin Gunderson from EQUINE ENHANCEMENT has very kindly donated the ribbons &
prizemoney for this class www.equine-enhancement .com

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
2 153 Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
3 38 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton TE AWAMUTU
4 141 Pengelly Magic Merlyn Daniel Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
5 159 Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

14



il EQUINE ENHANCEMENT Champion Mini Rider

To be judged from winners of classes 123 & 124.Winner to receive a voucher
For a Mega Bling Browband kindly donated by EQUINE ENHANCEMENT
www.equine-enhancement.com

Equine Enhancement have also donated the ribbons for this award
To receive the Calder Family Perpetual Trophy

Champion........ccceeriniminsesincenssenenaae Reserve......cooccmnirnmmrmnnssaessnnnsaeenennas

125 First Ridden Pony 123cm and under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 44 Deeplake Fascination Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
2 153 Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
3 141 Pengelly Magic Merlyn Daniel Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
4 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
1St - e, 2nd - oo———— Brd -

126 First Ridden Pony Over 123cm and not exceeding 128cm

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 45 Eastdale Legacy Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
2 59 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
3 40 Sherwoods Royal Emblem Emma Dickons ASHURST
4 149 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
5 127 Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
6 159 Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
127 First Ridden Pony Over 128 and not exceeding 138cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
2 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
3 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton TE AWAMUTU
4 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
5 150 Rivelin Christian Dior Tom Moffett NAPIER
1St - e 2N - o Brd - e
128 Best Paced and Mannered Pony not exceeding 128cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 45 Eastdale Legacy Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
2 153 Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
3 59 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
4 141 Pengelly Magic Merlyn Daniel Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
5 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
6 40 Sherwoods Royal Emblem Emma Dickons ASHURST
7 149 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
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8 127 Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
9 159 Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
129 Best Paced and Mannered Pony over 128cm and not exceeding 138cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
2 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
3 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton TE AWAMUTU
4 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
5 150 Rivelin Christian Dior Tom Moffett NAPIER
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd -
130 NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION FIRST RIDDEN PONY
Exhibits will present one at a time & do a set workout as instructed by the judge
Championship sashes very kindly donated by Geraldine Traber-Leitz
To receive the Booth Family Perpetual Trophy, a dress rug, a garland and a posy
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
2 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
3 44 Deeplake Fascination Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
4 45 Eastdale Legacy Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
5 153 Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
6 59 Greenlee Adelaide Keeleigh Vender PARAPARAUMU
7 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Lindsay Everton TE AWAMUTU
8 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
9 141 Pengelly Magic Merlyn Daniel Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
10 21 Punga Mistro Georgia Bremner ASHURST
11 150 Rivelin Christian Dior Tom Moffett NAPIER
12 40 Sherwoods Royal Emblem Emma Dickons ASHURST
13 149 Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
14 127 Willow Park Sing The Blues Brooke Burns LEVIN
15 159 Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
1071 F- T4 11 o1 [ o Reserve......cooccminsnmmrrnnssamsnnnnsaeenennas BrA - e

Please support our sponsors and view links on our website

www.nzhorseandponyshow.org.nz
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Adult Ridden Show/Hunter Ponies

Kindly sponsored by FAIRBURN PARK SHOW PONIES Pukekohe
www.fairburnpark.co.nz

Ribbons to 6th place

To be ridden by riders 17 years & older

If Novice pony conformation win will count

Correct pony attire required by riders.No long boots/chaps

Classes may be combined if insufficient entries

Paced & Mannered winners not eligible for Supreme Paced & Mannered Pony

Thu, 14-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 01:30 pm

150 Show Pony not exceeding 128cms

No entries
151 Show Pony over 128cms & not exceeding 138cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 91 Gateshead Personality Cindy Pender LEVIN
2 1083 Tallyrand Celebration Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
1St - s 2nd - co—————— Brd - e,
152 Show Pony over 138cms & not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
2 166 Mirinda High Society Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
3 28 Phoenician Overture Stephanie Santo NAPIER
1St - e, 2nd - o ——— Brd - e,
153 Show Hunter Pony not exceeding 128cms
No entries
154 Show Hunter Pony over 128cms & not exceeding 138cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 104 Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
2 200 Harry Himself Laura Hancock WAIPUKURAU
1St - s 2nd - oo —————— Brd -
155 Show Hunter Pony over 138cms & not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 12 Kirkwood Marcus Cherie Carey HASTINGS
2 146 Step In Time Lauren McWilliam MASTERTON
3 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
1St - e, 2nd - oo———— Brd -
156 Paced & Mannered Show Pony not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE

17



2 166 Mirinda High Society Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND

3 1083 Tallyrand Celebration Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
1St - s 2nd - oo———— Brd - e,
157 Paced & Mannered Hunter Pony not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 104 Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
2 200 Harry Himself Laura Hancock WAIPUKURAU
3 12 Kirkwood Marcus Cherie Carey HASTINGS
4 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

i NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE ADULT RIDDEN PONY
Winner to receive the Fairburn Park Perpetual Trophy & a dress rug

Champion........cccciriniminsemsincnnssennnnae Reserve......ccoccmnnsnmmrrnnssaessrnnssaeenennns

Novice Horses

Kindly sponsored by SANTO DRAINAGE NAPIER

Ribbons to 6th place

As per RAS wins guide

Novice horses are if eligible to compete in Newcomer section
Novice card must be carried.

Fri, 15-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 08:30 am
200 Novice Park Hack (0-2 wins)

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 167 Beautiful Ramsay Family AUCKLAND
2 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
3 147 Elegance 2 Louisa Ayres PARAPARAUMU
4 163 Small Talk Linda Hanley NAPIER
5 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
6 148 The Gift Hannah Timpson PARAPARAUMU
7 125 Tialis Affair Tania Ashby LEVIN
8 26 Tucan Tango Stephanie Santo NAPIER
18t - 2N - o Brd - e

201 Novice Park Hack (0-5 wins)

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 167 Beautiful Ramsay Family AUCKLAND
2 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
3 171 Burren Dah Marietta Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
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4 147 Elegance 2 Louisa Ayres PARAPARAUMU
5 98 Greenmoor Zodiac Victoria Weston MORRINSVILLE
6 56 Sassafras Alison Plank HASTINGS
7 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
8 148 The Gift Hannah Timpson PARAPARAUMU
9 125 Tialis Affair Tania Ashby LEVIN
10 26 Tucan Tango Stephanie Santo NAPIER

1St - e 2N - o Brd - e

el NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE PARK HACK

Champion.........cccccriiiiccmniincmennneeen Reserve......cccrinemmrmnnnennnnnseenenns

202 Novice Show Hack (0-2 Wins)

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
2 11 Donzello Gaylene Lennard TE AROHA
3 53 Mancini Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
4 60 New Divide Kirsten Rodeka PARAPARAUMU
5 72 Secret Ambition Viana Hensman WAIPUKURAU
6 108 Special Effects Cara Norling FEILDING
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

203 Novice Show Hack (0-5 Wins)

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 189 Black Tuxedo Katharine Van Tuyl WOODVILLE
2 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
3 11 Donzello Gaylene Lennard TE AROHA
4 53 Mancini Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
5 60 New Divide Kirsten Rodeka PARAPARAUMU
6 72 Secret Ambition Viana Hensman WAIPUKURAU
7 108  Special Effects Cara Norling FEILDING
18t - e, 2Nd - 3Brd -

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE HACK

Champion........ccceirinimrnsemrincn s Reserve......cooccmnnsmmmrmnnnsaesnnnnsanenennas

205 Novice Hunter Any weight 0-2 wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 164 Bruno Linda Hanlay NAPIER
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 162 Don Jeremy Philippa Gibbons PAUATAHANUI
4 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
5 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
1St - 2N - o Brd - e
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206 Novice Hunter Any weight 0-5 wins

Area

FEILDING
NAPIER
ELTHAM
LEVIN
PAUATAHANUI
HASTINGS
NAPIER

St Bk Entry Rider
1 39 Brickfeild Ovation Fiona Mills
2 164 Bruno Linda Hanlay
3 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz
4 43 Claim To Fame Lochhead
5 162 Don Jeremy Philippa Gibbons
6 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce
7 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen
18t - e, 2Nd - 3rd - ........
i NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE
HUNTER
Champion........ccceriniminsemsincenssanenaas Reserve......cooccmnnsnmmrmnnssemsnsnnssaeenennas

Novice Ponies

Kindly sponsored by EILEEN & KEVIN CUNNINGHAM of Carterton

As per RAS rules age of rider open

Failure to produce Novice card will result in no prize-money as per R.A.S new rule
Novice ponies from this section are also if eligible to compete in Newcomer section

Fri, 15-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 08:30 am

210 Show Pony not exceeding 148cms 0-2 wins

St Bk
191

136
49

122
183
74

116
161
199
143
128

© 00 NO O DN =

— —h
- O

Entry
Alswell Park Just So Fine

Aranui Saffron

Arosa Tinsel Town
Brookfields China Doll
Highdel Foreign Affair
Kirkwood Breeze
Moonwalker

Nala Nicholais Holly
Phoenician Avalon
Phoenician Deep Purple
Taurimu Supa Sensation

Rider
Hannah Bishell

Georgia Linton

N Thompson
Dickie Family
Lequita Frost
Chelsea Sinnamon
Booth Family
Samantha Davey
Phoenician Stud
Logan Burgess
Reegan Tarrant

Area

INGLEWOOD
PARAPARAUMU
NORTH CANTERBURY
HASTINGS
PALMERSTON NORTH
TAUMARUNUI
MASTERTON
PALMERSTON NORTH
NAPIER

NAPIER
WAIPUKURAU

Please support our sponsors and view links on our website

www.nzhorseandponyshow.org.nz
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Show Pony not exceeding 138cms 0-5 wins

Bk Entry Rider Area
1 191 Alswell Park Just So Fine ~ Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
2 136 Aranui Saffron Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
3 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
4 122 Brookfields China Doll Dickie Family HASTINGS
5 47 Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
6 183 Highdel Foreign Affair Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
7 74 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
8 161 Nala Nicholais Holly Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
9 139 Overdale Pippin Amiria Bates NAPIER
10 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
11 199 Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
12 128  Taurimu Supa Sensation Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
1St - e, 2Nd - Brd -

212 Show Pony Over 138cms not exceeding 148cms 0-5 Wins
St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 160 Braefoot Park Intricate Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
2 116 Moonwalker Booth Family MASTERTON
3 143 Phoenician Deep Purple Logan Burgess NAPIER
4 80 Phoenician Whisper Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
5 146 Step In Time Lauren McWilliam MASTERTON
6 88 Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON
Benevoluna
7 151 Willowglen Windermere Will Moffett NAPIER
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE SHOW PONY

Champion........cccciminiminsems s Reserve......cooccmnirnmmrmnnsssesnnnnsaeenennas

213 Show Hunter Pony not exceeding 148cms 0-2 wins
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
2 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
3 69 Toby O Te Wai Ponamu Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE
4 140 Whistledown Ems' Elspeth  Caitlin Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
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214 Show Hunter Pony not exceeding 138cms 0-5 wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 104 Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA

2 69 Toby O Te Wai Ponamu Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE

3 140  Whistledown Ems' Elspeth  Caitlin Moseley SOUTH TARANAKI
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -

215 Show Hunter Pony Over 138cms not exceeding 148cms 0-5 Wins

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
2 115 Sneekapeek Booth Family MASTERTON
3 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE HUNTER

Champion.........ccccciiiiicmninnieennnseeees Reserve......cccimiimmnnnnnnennnnnseennnns

National Newcomer Horse

Kindly sponsored by OAKLANE STABLES (Producers of Premium Quality Lucerne
Chaff) www.oaklanechaff.co.nz

Ribbons to 6th place.

To never have won an Open Champion or Reserve at any NZ A & P Show HOY
Championship Show, NZ National Show or Overseas equivalent under saddle but may
have won an Open Championship after 1/8/09

Fri, 15-dan-10
Ring 1 - 10:00 am

220 Horse over 148cm in first year under saddle in competition
Not to have been shown under saddle prior to 1-8-09.
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 167 Beautiful Ramsay Family AUCKLAND
2 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
3 189 Black Tuxedo Katharine Van Tuyl WOODVILLE
4 171 Burren Dah Marietta Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
5 147 Elegance 2 Louisa Ayres PARAPARAUMU
6 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
7 53 Mancini Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
8 120 Mr Spence Amanda Fraser OTANE
9 60 New Divide Kirsten Rodeka PARAPARAUMU
10 131 Phoenician High Flyer Belinda O’kane HASTINGS
11 72 Secret Ambition Viana Hensman WAIPUKURAU
12 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
13 77 Soweto Christine Beatson WAIPUKURAU
14 125 Tialis Affair Tania Ashby LEVIN
15 26 Tucan Tango Stephanie Santo NAPIER
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16 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
17 134 Who’s Henry Anne Macaulay TE AWAMUTU
18 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
221 Park Hack over 148cm and not exceeding 158cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 167 Beautiful Ramsay Family AUCKLAND
2 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
3 171 Burren Dah Marietta Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
4 147 Elegance 2 Louisa Ayres PARAPARAUMU
5 98 Greenmoor Zodiac Victoria Weston MORRINSVILLE
6 131 Phoenician High Flyer Belinda O’kane HASTINGS
7 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney NAPIER
8 56 Sassafras Alison Plank HASTINGS
9 163 Small Talk Linda Hanley NAPIER
10 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
11 125 Tialis Affair Tania Ashby LEVIN
12 26 Tucan Tango Stephanie Santo NAPIER
13 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -
222 Hack over 158cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 189 Black Tuxedo Katharine Van Tuyl WOODVILLE
2 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
3 53 Mancini Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
4 60 New Divide Kirsten Rodeka PARAPARAUMU
5 72 Secret Ambition Viana Hensman WAIPUKURAU
6 77 Soweto Christine Beatson WAIPUKURAU
7 108  Special Effects Cara Norling FEILDING
1St - e, 2nd - o ———— Brd - e,

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NEWCOMER HACK

Champion........ccceiriniminsees s nesanenaas Reserve......cocccmiirnmmrmnnssamensnnssaeenennas

223 Hunter Lightweight

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 39 Brickfeild Ovation Fiona Mills FEILDING
2 164 Bruno Linda Hanley NAPIER
3 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
4 43 Claim To Fame Jo Lochhead LEVIN
5 162 Don Jeremy Philippa Gibbons PAUATAHANUI
6 13 Granite Ridge Letice Carey HASTINGS
7 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
8 120 Mr Spence Amanda Fraser OTANE
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9 137 Wish 4 A Star Pip Taylor NAPIER

224 Hunter Heavyweight

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER

el NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NEWCOMER HUNTER

Champion........ccceiminiminseer e nssenenaas Reserve.......coccmnnsnmmrrnnsssesnsnnssaeenennns

225 Riding Horse over 148cms & not exceeding 158cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 81 Wentworth Dimont Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

226 Riding Horse over 158cms

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 99 Figo Greig Stokoe WOODVILLE
2 202 Mistress Power Nichole McGee WAIKANAE
3 113 Novatech Simone Simpson DRURY
4 134 Who’s Henry Anne Macaulay TE AWAMUTU
5 137 Wish 4 A Star Pip Taylor NAPIER
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

HORSE

Champion........ccceiriiiminseesincensseneneas Reserve......cooccmiirnmmrrnnsssessnnnsaeenennas

227 Ladies Horse to be judged on type, Lady or Gentleman rider

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 189 Black Tuxedo Katharine Van Tuyl WOODVILLE
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
4 147 Elegance 2 Louisa Ayres PARAPARAUMU
5 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
6 53 Mancini Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
7 202 Mistress Power Nichole McGee WAIKANAE
8 60 New Divide Kirsten Rodeka PARAPARAUMU
9 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney NAPIER
10 77 Soweto Christine Beatson WAIPUKURAU
11 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
12 81 Wentworth Dimont Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
13 134 Who’s Henry Anne Macaulay TE AWAMUTU
14 137 Wish 4 A Star Pip Taylor NAPIER

18t - e 2N - o Brd - e



Rider
Greig Stokoe

Letice Carey

Tina Sergeant-Boyce
Simone Simpson
Hannah Timpson
Katrina Madsen

Gentlemans Horse to be judged on type Lady or Gentleman rider

Area

WOODVILLE
HASTINGS
HASTINGS
DRURY
PARAPARAUMU
NAPIER

Not to have won an open paced & mannered class at an A & P show as at 1-8-

228
St Bk Entry
1 99 Figo
2 13 Granite Ridge
3 157 Lladro
4 113 Novatech
5 148 The Gift
6 155 Xbow 2
1St - o 2nd - e,
229 Paced & Mannered Horse
St Bk Entry
189 Black Tuxedo
50 Coghill
147 Elegance 2
13 Granite Ridge
157 Lladro
53 Mancini
202 Mistress Power

113
131

[ G N N W — N — G — G ——
ONOOARWN =0 ©~NO O k~whd =

18t - o,

*kkk

60 New Divide
Novatech
Phoenician High Flyer

105 Phoenician Mirage
64 So Fair

148 The Gift

190 Warrawee Dreems
81 Wentworth Dimont
134 Whos Henry

137 Wish 4 A Star

155 Xbow 2

Rider
Katharine Van Tuyl

Michelle Pender
Louisa Ayres
Letice Carey
Tina Sergeant-Boyce
Sue Reynolds
Nichole Mcgee
Kirsten Rodeka
Simone Simpson
Belinda Okane
Ashlee Moroney
Kelly Sheely
Hannah Timpson
Hannah Bishell
Kerry Shearer
Anne Macaulay
Pip Taylor
Katrina Madsen

Area

WOODVILLE
LEVIN
PARAPARAUMU
HASTINGS
HASTINGS
HASTINGS
WAIKANAE
PARAPARAUMU
DRURY
HASTINGS
NAPIER
ROTORUA
PARAPARAUMU
INGLEWOOD
HUNTERVILLE
TE AWAMUTU
NAPIER

NAPIER

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION NEWCOMER HORSE
The Supreme Champion Newcomer Horse will be judged from the three champions

To receive the Concrete Bindings Perpetual Cup very kindly donated by
Clayton & Helena Bennett a Dress rug & sash very kindly donated by Mahana
Pony Stud (Bishell family) & a Posy.

Supreme Champion
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National Newcomer Pony

Kindly sponsored by CLASSIC HORSECOACHES LTD DANNEVIRKE Andrew & Sandra Wright
Ribbons to 6th place. Adults may ride in these classes

A Newcomer pony is to never have won an open champion or reserve at any New

Zealand A & P Show HOY Championship show New Zealand National Show or

Overseas equivalent but may have won an open Championship after 1/08/09

Under saddle entries in classes 240-242 & 245-246 may enter in the equivalent

classes in the open section.

Newcomer ponies as per RAS wins & rulings Wins at this show count & card must be

produced in the pony ring for all novice & newcomer winners.

Friday 15 January 2010
Ring 3 - 10:00 am

240 Show Ponies 128cm & under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 186  Aranui Saffron Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
2 122 Brookfields China Doll Dickie Family HASTINGS
3 183 Highdel Foreign Affair Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
4 161 Nala Nicholais Holly Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
241 Show Ponies over 128cm and not exceeding 138cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 191 Alswell Park Just So Fine  Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
2 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
3 74 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
4 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
5 199 Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
6 128 Taurimu Supa Sensation Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd -
242 Show Ponies over 138cm and not exceeding 148cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 160 Braefoot Park Intricate Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
2 34 Glenvar La Diva Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
3 116 Moonwalker Booth Family MASTERTON
4 143 Phoenician Deep Purple Logan Burgess NAPIER
5 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER
6 80 Phoenician Whisper Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
7 88 Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON
Benevoluna
8 151 Willowglen Windermere Will Moffett NAPIER

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NEWCOMER SHOW PONY

Champion.........ccccciiniicmniinsmenn e Reserve......cccrinmmnnnnnsennnnsseennnns



243

2]
~

Bk
191

136
49

122
104
183
74

161
195

© 00 NOoO O WD —

St Bk
160

1
2 181
3 34
4 116
5 143
6 80
7 88
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Champion

Best Paced & Mannered not exceeding 138cm

Entry Rider Area
Alswell Park Just So Fine ~ Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
Aranui Saffron Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
Brookfields China Doll Dickie Family HASTINGS
Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
Highdel Foreign Affair Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
Nala Nicholais Holly Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
Taurimu Supa Sensation Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
Toby O Te Wai Ponamu Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE

Best Paced and Mannered over 138cm but not exceeding 148cm

Entry Rider Area

Braefoot Park Intricate Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH

Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT

Glenvar La Diva Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU

Moonwalker Booth Family MASTERTON

Phoenician Deep Purple Logan Burgess NAPIER

Phoenician Whisper Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE

Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON

Benevoluna

Willowglen Windermere Will Moffett NAPIER
............................... 2Nd - ... 30

Show Hunter Pony not exceeding 138cm

Entry Rider Area

Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA

Toby O Te Wai Ponamu Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE
............................... 2Nd - .. 30D

Show Hunter Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm

Entry Rider Area

Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT

Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NEWCOMER
HUNTER PONY
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SUPREME CHAMPION NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL NEWCOMER PONY

To receive a sash a dress rug very kindly donated by Mahana Pony Stud (Bishell
family) & a Posy.

To receive the Melanie McGuire Muller, Ascot Stud Perpetual Trophy.

Supreme Champion.........ccocucmminsmnncsssinsessssenns

:\

Classic Horsecoaches Ltd
1048 Takapau-Ormondyville Road R D 7 Dannevirke
P O Box 105 Dannevirke Ph 06-3741726
Mobile 0274875188 email classichorsecoaches@xtra.co.nz

CHC

PROUD SUPPORTORS OF THE NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL HORSE & PONY SHOW 2010

Led Sport Horses

Kindly sponsored by NEW ZEALAND SPORT HORSE

nzsporthorse@main-events.co.nz
Ribbons to 6th place.

Stallions & colts must display a (S) badge on exhibit
Fri, 15-dan-10
Ring 1 - 12:00 pm

252 Foal. Born since 1-8-09 must exceed 148cm at maturity
No entries

253 Yearling. Born after 1-8-08 Colt, Filly, Gelding
No entries

254 Two Year Old. Born after 1-8-07 Colt, Filly, Gelding

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 106  Aritunoa Lindy Harrison Pugh PALMERSTON NORTH
2 87 Glamorgan Diamonds'N' Rhiannan Armistead HAMILTON
Pearls
3 180 Irish Rocket Joanne Smith PAHIATUA
4 95 Mustang Peace Treaty Natasha Anderson WAIPAWA
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -
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255 Three Year Old. Born after 1-8-06 Colt, Filly, Gelding

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 96 Bobby Vicki Wolfe WAIPAWA
2 84 Darvel Heaven Sent Carol Miller EKETAHUNA
3 97 Greenmoor Obsession Victoria Weston MORRINSVILLE
4 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
5 198 Phoenician Black Gold Phoenician Stud NAPIER
1St - e, 2nd - oo —————— Brd -
e Champion & Reserve Champion Male Youngstock
Champion........cccciriniemrnseesincenssenenaas Reserve......ccoccmnirnmmrmnnssamsnnnnssamenennas
e Champion & Reserve Champion Female Youngstock
Champion........ccceiriniminsemsiscsnssansnaas Reserve......cooccminsnmmrmnnssaesnnnnssaeenennas

el NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION YOUNGSTOCK
To receive the Glamorgan Perpetual trophy.
Supreme champion..............ccceveveiiieiiiiiiinieininnnnn.

259 Broodmare most suitable for breeding sport horses - 4yr and over
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
1St - 2N = e Brd - o
260 Mare - 4yr and over competing under saddle in other sections of this
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 171 Burren Dah Marietta Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
5 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
6 98 Greenmoor Zodiac Victoria Weston MORRINSVILLE
7 119 Long Lunch Emma Grammer PALMERSTON NORTH
8 56 Sassafras Alison Plank HASTINGS
9 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
10 108  Special Effects Cara Norling FEILDING
11 125 Tialis Affair Tania Ashby LEVIN
12 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
1St - e, 2nd - o —————— Brd -
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261 Gelding or Mare 4 yrs or over registered with a recognised Warmblood

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 11 Donzello Gaylene Lennard TE AROHA
4 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
18t - 2Nd - 3rd -
262 Gelding. 4yr and over
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
2 30 Cuv'Ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
3 162 Don Jeremy Philippa Gibbons PAUATAHANUI
4 11 Donzello Gaylene Lennard TE AROHA
5 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
6 86 Hidden Appeal Mary Armistead HAMILTON
7 109 lllusions Selwyn Norling FEILDING
8 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill NAPIER
9 18 Volante Maryanne Jefferies UPPER HUTT
10 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
11 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA
12 178 Champagne On Ice Shona Duncan ROTORUA
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
263 Registered Thoroughbred Winner to receive Special award
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
2 178  Champagne On Ice Shona Duncan ROTORUA
3 30 Cuv'ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
4 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
5 86 Hidden Appeal Mary Armistead HAMILTON
6 109 lllusions Selwyn Norling FEILDING
7 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
8 124 Royal Roulette Alana Vickers WANGANUI
9 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
10 108 Special Effects Cara Norling FEILDING
11 18 Volante Maryanne Jefferies UPPER HUTT
12 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
13 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA
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264 Stallion most suitable for breeding sport horses 4 yrs & over

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 170 Burren Dah The Wizard Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
2 62 Rubin James Cindy Rowe AUCKLAND

18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE ADULT

Champion.........ccccciiiiirmniincmennsseeen Reserve.......cccmiimmnnnnssennnnnseennnns

el NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION LED HORSE
Supreme Champion Youngstock & Champion Adult to Parade
To receive a prestigious “V” Sash, dress rug, posy and a Garland.
Terry Stevenson of GOODWOOD COVERS 263 Riverhead Road R D 2 KUMEU

09-4122950 has very kindly donated a $100.00 voucher to the winner of the New Zealand
National Supreme Champion Led Horse.

Supreme Champion................cccoeveiiiiiiiiiian..

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show

Association gratefully acknowledges the =
donation received from Pub Charity. Pu h‘ Cha r Itv "
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10 180
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Led Suitability Classes

Kindly sponsored by LONGSPRING SPORT HORSES
Rupert & Anne Vallance www.longspring.co.nz
To follow Led Sport Horse section.
Exhibit must be exhibited in the Led Sport Horse section and can be of any age.
Ribbons to 6th place. One entry per handler.

Fri, 15-Jan-10

Ring 1 - 01:45 pm

Entry
Bobby

Darvel Heaven Sent
Don Jeremy
Donzello

Gauntlet

Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces

Greenmoor Obsession
lllusions

Irish Rocket

Long Lunch

Mistress Power
Phoenician Black Gold
Royal Roulette
Skibinoff Bay

Volante

Warrawee Dreems
Time Square

Entry
Ascot Rose

Bobby

Darvel Heaven Sent
Don Jeremy
Donzello

Gauntlet

Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces

Glamorgan Diamonds'N'
Pearls

Greenmoor Obsession
Irish Rocket
Long Lunch

Best Movement judged at walk & trot

Rider
Vicki Wolfe

Carol Miller
Philippa Gibbons
Gaylene Lennard
Simone Simpson
Mary Armistead
Victoria Weston
Selwyn Norling
Joanne Smith
Emma Grammer
Nichole McGee
Phoenician Stud
Alana Vickers
Andrea Hill
Maryanne Jefferies
Hannah Bishell
Deborah Ferris

Led Horse suitable for Dressage

Rider
Robyn Hirst

Vicki Wolfe

Carol Miller

Philippa Gibbons
Gaylene Lennard
Simone Simpson
Mary Armistead
Rhiannan Armistead

Victoria Weston
Joanne Smith
Emma Grammer
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Area

WAIPAWA
EKETAHUNA
PAUATAHANUI
TE AROHA
DRURY
HAMILTON
MORRINSVILLE
FEILDING
PAHIATUA
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE
NAPIER
WANGANUI
NAPIER

UPPER HUTT
INGLEWOOD
PAPAKURA

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIPAWA
EKETAHUNA
PAUATAHANUI

TE AROHA

DRURY

HAMILTON

HAMILTON

MORRINSVILLE
PAHIATUA
PALMERSTON NORTH
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84
162
180
119
202
95
62

274

St

N —

o 01 AW

Bk
51

87
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180
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Mistress Power

Phoenician Black Gold
Rubin James

Skibinoff Bay

Entry
Gauntlet

Greenmoor Obsession
lllusions

Irish Rocket

Long Lunch

Mistress Power
Phoenician Black Gold
Royal Roulette
Skibinoff Bay

Special Effects
Volante

Warrawee Dreems
Time Square

Led Horse suitable for Hunter

Entry
Bobby

Bublitz Estate Romariz
Darvel Heaven Sent
Don Jeremy

Irish Rocket

Long Lunch

Mistress Power
Mustang Peace Treaty
Rubin James

Entry
Bublitz Estate Romariz

Glamorgan Diamonds'N'
Pearls

Granite Ridge
Irish Rocket

Long Lunch
Mistress Power

Nichole Mcgee

Phoenician Stud
Cindy Rowe

Andrea Hill

Led Horse suitable for Show Hacking

Rider
Simone Simpson

Victoria Weston
Selwyn Norling
Joanne Smith
Emma Grammer
Nichole McGee
Phoenician Stud
Alana Vickers
Andrea Hill

Cara Norling
Maryanne Jefferies
Hannah Bishell
Deborah Ferris

Rider
Vicki Wolfe

Tracy Bublitz
Carol Miller
Philippa Gibbons
Joanne Smith
Emma Grammer
Nichole Mcgee
Natasha Anderson
Cindy Rowe

Led Horse suitable for Showjumping

Rider
Tracy Bublitz

Rhiannan Armistead

Letice Carey
Joanne Smith

Emma Grammer
Nichole McGee
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WAIKANAE

NAPIER
AUCKLAND

NAPIER

Area

DRURY
MORRINSVILLE
FEILDING
PAHIATUA
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE
NAPIER
WANGANUI
NAPIER
FEILDING
UPPER HUTT
INGLEWOOD
PAPAKURA

Area

WAIPAWA

ELTHAM

EKETAHUNA
PAUATAHANUI
PAHIATUA
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE

WAIPAWA

AUCKLAND

Area

ELTHAM
HAMILTON

HASTINGS
PAHIATUA

PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE



7 95 Mustang Peace Treaty
8 124 Royal Roulette

9 62 Rubin James

10 211 Time Square

Natasha Anderson
Alana Vickers
Cindy Rowe
Deborah Ferris

275 Led Horse suitable for Three Day Eventing

St Bk Entry
1 38 Gauntlet

2 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces

3 87 Glamorgan Diamonds'N'
Pearls

4 13 Granite Ridge

5 180 Irish Rocket

6 119 Long Lunch

7 202 Mistress Power

8 95 Mustang Peace Treaty
9 124 Royal Roulette

10 62 Rubin James

11 18 Volante

Rider
Simone Simpson

Mary Armistead
Rhiannan Armistead

Letice Carey
Joanne Smith
Emma Grammer
Nichole McGee
Natasha Anderson
Alana Vickers
Cindy Rowe
Maryanne Jefferies

ikl CHAMPION & RESERVE SUITABILITY HORSE
The Champion Suitability Horse to receive a dress rug very kindly donated by

TROJAN EQUINE SUPPLIES

Champion........ccceirinismrnsems s Reserve
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WAIPAWA

WANGANUI
AUCKLAND
PAPAKURA

Area

DRURY
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

HASTINGS

PAHIATUA
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE

WAIPAWA

WANGANUI
AUCKLAND

UPPER HUTT



Led Show and Hunter Ponies in Hand

Kindly sponsored by the DANNEVIRKE COMMUNITY BOARD

Ribbons to 6th place.

To receive the Nala Stud Perpetual Salver awarded to the breeder of the Grand
Champion Led Pony

NOT to exceed 148cm at Maturity, 3 years and over.

New Zealand Riding Pony Society Prestigious Sash will be awarded to the Highest
placed registered New Zealand Riding Pony Three years and under.

All young stock 2 years & under to have been measured & carry a R.A.S certificate
which must show validity until 31-01-10.

Three year olds must carry an annual certificate dated after 1-8-09.

The Strinesdale Stud Perpetual Trophy & sash will be awarded to the highest placed
Youngstock exhibit in Class 293
Registration of foal recording card must be produced and carried in the ring.

Fri, 15-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 01:30 pm

285 Show Pony Mare. 4yr & over Dry, Or Not To Foal until After 1-8-10
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
2 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
3 192 Brookfield’s Panache Shane Geddes AUCKLAND
4 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
5 207 Nala Emblems Windswept  Alan Windle SHANNON
6 161 Nala Nicholais Holly Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
7 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
8 80 Phoenician Whisper Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
9 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY
18t - 2Nd - 3rd -
286 Show Pony Gelding. 4yr & over
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
2 25 Beechcroft Tamdue Ashleigh Santo NAPIER
3 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
4 23 Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN
5 94 Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA
6 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE
7 20 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia McLachlan ASHURST
8 166 Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND
9 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
10 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER
11 132 Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
12 103 Tallyrand Celebration Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
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13 128 Taurimu Supa Sensation Val Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
14 196 Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley WAIKATO
1St - s 2nd - oo —————— Brd - e,

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE DRY MARE OR
GELDING SHOW PONY

Champion.........ccccciiiiicmniincemennnneeens Reserve......cccminemmnnnnnnennnnnseennnns

287 Show Pony Best Movement 4 Yrs and Over, Open To Dry Mares,
Geldings, Stallions and Brood Mares

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
2 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE
3 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
4 166 Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND
5 208 Nala Emblems Zephyr Alan Windle SHANNON
6 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
7 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO

Showhorses)

8 128 Taurimu Supa Sensation Val Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
9 196 Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley WAIKATO
10 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY

1St - 2Nd - o 3rd -

288 Saddle Hunter Gelding 4 yrs and over

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 126  Allways Mars Ashlyn Ashby-Burns LEVIN
2 129 Baldur Marks Mate Val Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
3 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
4 12 Kirkwood Marcus Letice Carey HASTINGS
5 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
6 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
7 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
8 159 Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS

1St - 2Nd - e 3rd -

289 Saddle Hunter Mare 4 yrs and over

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 44 Deeplake Fascination Fairburn Park PUKEKOHE
2 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
3 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
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290 Saddle Hunter Young Stock 3 yrs and under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 104 Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA
2 54 Oaklanes Up the Tempo Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
1St - s 2nd - oo —————— Brd - e,

il NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE LED SHOW HUNTER

PONY
Champion........cccciriniminsemsiscenssenensas Reserve.......ccccmnirnmmrmnnssamsrsnnssanenennas
291 Hunter Pony Best movement 4 yrs and over
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 126  Allways Mars Ashlyn Ashby-Burns LEVIN
2 129 Baldur Marks Mate Val Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
3 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
4 12 Kirkwood Marcus Letice Carey HASTINGS
5 783 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
6 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
7 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
8 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
9 133 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
1St - e 2N - o Brd - e

292 Show Pony /Hunter Pony Best Movement 3 yrs and under

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 17 Eastdale Cabaret Maxine Reed-Smythe CAMBRIDGE
2 188 Eastdale El Paso Michelle Cuming PALMERSTON NORTH
3 187 Glenbriar Arnt | Adorable Michelle Cuming PALMERSTON NORTH
4 210 Nala Nicholais Fern Alan Windle SHANNON
5 54 Oaklanes Up The Tempo  Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
6 212 Wheatbix Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA

18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -

293 NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL GRAND CHAMPION LED PONY
Winner to receive a rosette, a posy, dress rug & garland.
NZRPS Prestigious Sash will be awarded to the highest placed registered pony 3 yr
& under.

Open to Stallions, Broodmares with foal at foot or to foal by 31-01-10 &
Young stock 3 years & under. Exhibits will present one at a time & do a set
Workout as instructed by the judge.

The Nala Stud Salver to be awarded to the breeder of the Grand Champion led pony
The Strinesdale Cup to the highest placed Youngstock exhibit

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 126  Allways Mars Ashlyn Ashby-Burns LEVIN
2 1283 Briarwood Tempted Dickie Family HASTINGS
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Champion

Our bamboo is hand chosen, our leather is of the highest possible quality and each item is handmade to order
and takes time to perfect. We believe that an item should last and be cherished for seasons to come. We are
passionate about our products and we ensure meticulous workmanship to custom make a cane or whip to suit
your individual requirements.

Our canes and whips are carried by riders and professional handlers from all over the world and are the choice
of many Royal Show Championship winners, Horse of the Year Winners and National Championship breed show

We offer a unique range of mounts sourced from all over the world and we also offer our clients the most
exquisite custom leather work from a fully plaited cane to a hunting whip complete with lash and string cracker
for the hunt enthusiast.

Eastdale Cabaret
Eastdale El Paso
Glenbriar Arnt | Adorable
Nala Emblems Nicholette
Nala Emblems Zephyr
Nala Nicholais Fern
Oaklanes Up The Tempo

Raptures Royal Wannabee
Regal Acclaim Of Flaxmill

Wheatbix

Maxine Reed-Smythe
Michelle Cuming
Michelle Cuming
Alan Windle

Alan Windle

Alan Windle

Sue Reynolds

Jeff Shearer

Regent Park
Deborah Ferris

CAMBRIDGE
PALMERSTON NORTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
SHANNON

SHANNON

SHANNON

HASTINGS
HUNTERVILLE
KAUKAPAKAPA
PAPAKURA

GREG WATSON SHOWING CANES AND WHIPS

“ Where Quality is Our Priority.”

winners both in Australia and overseas.

Offering exemplary, personalised service.

Samantha and Greg Watson

Ph/fax 001161 2 63 552044

Email samgregw@yahoo.com Website www.gregwatsoncanesandwhips.com
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Led Turnout Championships

THE SCAN POWER LED TURNOUT CHAMPIONSHIP
These classes will be judged by three individual judges whose scores will be collated
to find the individual
winner.
This is open to all Horses & Ponies that must have also competed in the led horse,led
show/hunter sections prior to this class.
Handlers to be 17 years & over
This is an evening performance class. One entry per handler.
JUDGING
Judge 1:Dress of Handler including suitability of costume 30

and complete accessories

In-hand gear and correct fitting 10
Judge 2 Conformation and turnout of Horse, Show Pony 30

or Show Hunter Pony
Judge 3 Movement and manners 30

100

The judge judging the conformation and turnout phase of this class will not be judging
the Led Horses or Led Show Pony/Hunter Ponies in hand.

One entry per handler

Horses/Ponies may only enter in one Led Turnout Championship.

Fri, 15-dan-10
Ring 1 - 03:15 pm
296 GATESHEAD EQUESTRIAN JUNIOR LED TURNOUT CHAMPIONSHIP - for
handlers 12 years & under.

Gateshead Equestrian have very kindly donated a "Posh Ponies" ouftfit to the
winner to the value of $150.00. Visit there NEW Web Site www.gatesheadequestrian.co.nz
also a posy and voucher

FIBER

F RES H The 10 finalists will each receive a voucher
very kindly donated by Fiber Fresh Feeds,
Feeds Reporoa

Advanced Fiber Nutrition

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 186  Aranui Saffron Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
2 135  Aranui Watercolour Rosie Bates NAPIER
3 107  Ascot Fine Silk Georgia Nikora ROTORUA
4 25 Beechcroft Tamdue Ashleigh Santo NAPIER
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152
44
47
153
100
94
74
82
20

154
70

193
112
132
103
128
196
149
159
151
212

Bk
49

15
192
181
182
23
12
157

166

Brookfield Pollyanna Brenna Tait NAPIER
Deeplake Fascination Isabella Du Plessis PUKEKOHE
Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
Fairlight Acres Merlin Denby-Rose Tait NAPIER
Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA
Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
Laurieston Dream Chaser  Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE
Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Mclachlan ASHURST
Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE
Rivelin Eternity Mia Peart-Anderson CAMBRIDGE
Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
Taurimu Supa Sensation Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley WAIKATO
Toorevale Horizon Tom Moffett NAPIER
Willowburn Hokus Pokus Ginny Gibbs HASTINGS
Willowglen Windermere Mollie Moffett NAPIER
Wheatbix Paris Masterson PAPAKURA

M.C.I & ASSOCIATES ACCOUNTANTS DANNEVIRKE JUNIOR LED
TURNOUT CHAMPIONSHIP - for handlers 13 - 16 years

The Fullerton Smith Family Trust have kindly donated $100.00 towards this
The 10 finalists will each receive a miniature posy.
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Entry Rider Area

Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY

Beechcroft Socialite Alana Clapperton PALMERSTON NORTH

Brookfields Panache Shane Geddes AUCKLAND

Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT

Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU

Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN

Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS

Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS

Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU

Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND

Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE

Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER

Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND

Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY

Wahroonga St James Kenya Kinley WAIKATO
............................... 2Nd - e SPD



298 SCAN POWER SENIOR LED TURNOUT CHAMPIONSHIP - for handlers 17
years and over.
The winner to receive a Greg Watson Showing Cane kindly donated by
Samantha & Greg Watson a deluxe bridle bag & the runner up a deluxe false
tail bag donated by Gateshead Equestrian.
Terry Stevenson of Goodwood Covers 263 Riverhead Road R D 2 KUMEU 09-
4122950 has very kindly donated a $100.00 voucher to the winner of the New Zealand
National Led Turnout Championship
The 10 finalists will each receive a 10kg bag of Dunstan Easy Mix & a
miniature posy.
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
2 170 Burren Dah The Wizard Regent Park KAUKAPAKAPA
3 178 Champagne On Ice Shona Duncan ROTORUA
4 30 Cuv'Ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
5 17 Eastdale Cabaret Maxine Reed-Smythe CAMBRIDGE
6 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
7 98 Greenmoor Zodiac Victoria Weston MORRINSVILLE
8 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan ROTORUA
9 109 lllusions Selwyn Norling FEILDING
10 209 Nala Emblems Nicholette  Alan Windle SHANNON
11 208 Nala Emblems Zephyr Alan Windle SHANNON
12 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
13 54 Oaklanes Up The Tempo  Sue Reynolds HASTINGS
14 198 Phoenician Black Gold Phoenician Stud NAPIER
15 62 Rubin James Cindy Rowe AUCKLAND
16 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda McCutcheon HASTINGS
17 64 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
18 18 Volante Maryanne Jefferies UPPER HUTT
19 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
20 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
21 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

Samantha Watson

AHHA Judge's Coordinator

Greg Watson Showing Canes and Whips
inc Hatitude! Exclusive Millinery and Outfitting

www.gregwatsoncanesandwhips.com
L'Abeille Interior Decoration

Proud to be a supporter of the Led Turnout Championship at the 2010 New Zealand National
Horse & Pony Show 2010
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Melville Black Memorial
Ribbons to 6th place.

Hosted by the New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show Association (Inc) on behalf
of the New Zealand Riding Pony Society.

Ribbons and prizemoney supplied by the NZRPS including the Breeders Award of
$50.00 & the Melville Black Memorial Rosette & the framed print of the sashed winner.
Open to Registered NZ Riding ponies foaled on New Zealand soil & classified as
Novice ponies (in accordance with RAS rules on Show day) or in their first season
under saddle.

Season commencing 1/08/09

If the pony is a Novice then it may be ridden by an adult

Ponies wishing to enter in this class must be nominated with the Registation Officer
Judith Johnson Bathgate Road R D 10 WAIMATE 7980 by the 30th of November 2009

Fri, 15-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 12:00 pm
250 NEW ZEALAND RIDING PONY SOCIETY The Melville Black Memorial

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 191 Alswell Park Just So Fine  Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
2 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
3 122 Brookfields China Doll Dickie Family HASTINGS
4 74 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
5 161 Nala Nicholais Holly Samantha Davey PALMERSTON NORTH
6 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
7 199 Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
8 80 Phoenician Whisper Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
9 1383 Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktalil Lisa Roach CAMBRIDGE
10 88 Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON
Benevoluna
11 151 Willowglen Windermere Will Moffett NAPIER
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show

Association gratefully acknowledges the -
donation received from Pub Charity. P“h Charltv,
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Equestrian Equitation Championships

Kindly sponsored by AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES

Start time: 8.15 am all Equitation Classes

Turnout of Horse or Rider may be as for Show Hack or Saddle Hunter Riders 14 years
& older on a hack or hunter may enter this class but if doing so may not compete in
Junior Equitation if eligible by age

Clothing -Formal

Sashes 1st — 6th

CORRECT GEAR AND FITTING 15
WORKOUT AND MANNERS OF HORSE 20
RIDING ABILITY OF RIDER AND CORRECT USE OF AIDS 20
CLOTHING INCLUDING CORRECTNESS AND FITTING 10
CONFORMATION OF HORSE 15
COMBINATION AND UNITY 20
100

Countback in this order - Unit, Riding,P/M,Conformation, Gear and Clothing.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 08:15 am

300 AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES SENIOR EQUESTRIAN
EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIPS

The winner to receive & choose a beautiful hand picked made to measure
riding jacket very generously donated by AUNTY JOYS SHOWING
ACCESSORIES (MRS JOY RAMSAY)

St Bk Entry Rider Area
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1 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN

2 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND

3 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY

4 10 Glentullock Gaylene Lennard TE AROHA

5 63 Poeme Kelly Sheely ROTORUA

6 29 Regal Romar Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
7 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill NAPIER

8 24 Vogue Megan Hawkins FEILDING

9 18 Volante Maryanne Jefferies UPPER HUTT
10 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
11 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
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Bk
129

25
65
100
83
138
184
194
94
74
71

20
154

201
150

Ring 2 - 08:15 am

AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES JUNIOR EQUESTRIAN
EQUITATION - rider 13 to 16 yrs

To be ridden by rider 13 yrs to 16 yrs on a pony 148cms & under. Turnout of
Pony or Rider may be as for Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony.Clothing -

AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES have very kindly donated a woollen
dress rug to the winner of this class

Entry Rider Area

Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH

Beechcroft Socialite Alana Clapperton PALMERSTON NORTH

Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU

Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS

Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU

Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND

Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE

Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER

Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND

Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST

Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
.................................. 2Nd - e 3P -

Ring 3 - 08:15 am

AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES JUNIOR EQUESTRIAN
EQUITATION - rider 12 yrs & under

To be ridden by rider 12 yrs and under on a pony 148cms & under. Turnout of
Pony or Rider may be as for Show Pony or Show Hunter Pony.Clothing-Formal
AUNTY JOYS SHOWING ACCESSORIES have very kindly donated a woollen
dress rug to the winner of this class

Entry Rider Area

Baldur Marks Mate Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
Beechcroft Tamdue Ashleigh Santo NAPIER
Brookfields Pic Pocket Adrienne Vandenberk HASTINGS
Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
Glenbrooke Pocketful Brittany Tilson HASTINGS
Glenvar Klondyke Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
Greenlee Quincey Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
Greenlee Rosetta Axel Oswald FEILDING
Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA
Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
La Cheval Royal Playgirl Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE
Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia McLachlan ASHURST
Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER

Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN

Rivelin Christian Dior Mollie Moffett NAPIER
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16 193 Rivelin Eternity Mia Peart-Anderson CAMBRIDGE

17 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
18 132 Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
19 103 Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
20 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA

1St - e 2N - o Brd - e

Senior Rider Classes

Kindly Sponsored by FARMLANDS DANNEVIRKE

Ribbons to 6th place

The winners of classes 303-304-305 qualify for Supreme New Zealand National
Champion Rider 8.15am Sunday

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 09:45 am
303 Youth or Girl Rider 17yrs & under 21 yrs

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND

2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor NAPIER

3 89 Glamorgan Farm Entry Demi Robb HAMILTON

4 104 Glenview Paparazzi Amanda Barlow TAURANGA

5 13 Granite Ridge Letice Carey HASTINGS

6 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan ROTORUA

7 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill NAPIER

8 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
TSt - 2nd - oo —————— Brd - e,

304 Lady or Gentleman rider 21 yrs up to and including 35 yrs

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 39 Brickfeild Ovation Fiona Mills FEILDING
2 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
3 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
4 63 Poeme Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
5 185 Royal Court Jester Katrina Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
6 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda Mccutcheon HASTINGS
7 186  Volte S Amanda Berridge CAMBRIDGE
8 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
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305 Lady or Gentleman rider 35yrs and over

St Bk Entry Rider
1 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry
2 43 Claim To Fame Lochhead
3 10 Glentullock Gaylene Lennard
4 55 Jalapeno Man Helen Mccallum
5 67 Oaklands Touch Of Honor  Margaret Baird
6 29 Regal Romar Natacha Otto
7 90 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender
8 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris

NZ Bred Horse

Kindly sponsored by MCDONALDS DANNEVIRKE

To be eligible your horse must have been born on NZ soil.
Horses from imported parentage eligible as long as they
are born in NZ. This section is open to any type of horse.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 11:00 am
306 Galloway - Over 148cm & not exceeding 153cm

St Bk Entry Rider
1 79 Ashton Lullabye Rochell Connell
2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor
3 76 Fantasse Kristie Mcgregor
4 98 Greenmoor Zodiac Victoria Weston
5 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet
6 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda Mccutcheon

307 Park Hack up to 158cm
St Bk Entry Rider

1 79 Ashton Lullabye Rochell Connell
2 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry
3 30 Cuv'Ee Natacha Otto
4 145 Debonair Pip Taylor
5 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet
6 56 Sassafras Alison Plank
7 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd - ........
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Area

LEVIN

LEVIN

TE AROHA
HAWERA
HASTINGS

TE AWAMUTU
LEVIN
PAPAKURA

(1)

Dannevirke

Area

FEATHERSTON
NAPIER

UPPER HUTT
MORRINSVILLE
CARTERTON
HASTINGS

Area

FEATHERSTON
LEVIN

TE AWAMUTU
NAPIER
CARTERTON

HASTINGS
NAPIER



308 Horse Over 158cm & not exceeding 163cm

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
3 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
4 43 Claim To Fame Lochhead LEVIN
5 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
6 55 Jalapeno Man Helen Mccallum HAWERA
7 67 Oaklands Touch Of Honor  Margaret Baird HASTINGS
8 179 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley- UPPER HUTT
Myers
9 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA
1St - e, 2N0 - oo o I
309 Horse over 163cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
2 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
3 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
4 29 Regal Romar Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
5 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
6 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
TSt - 2Nd - o 3rd -

310 Horse over 148cm Registered NZ Thoroughbred

WARWICK MEDIA LTD have very kindly donated the dress rug, sashes &
prize money for this Thoroughbred class

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
2 50 Coghill Michelle Pender LEVIN
3 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
4 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
5 67 Oaklands Touch Of Honor  Margaret Baird HASTINGS
6 29 Regal Romar Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
7 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
311 Horse over 148cm Registered with a recognhised Warmblood Society in
New Zealand
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 51 Bublitz Estate Romariz Tracy Bublitz ELTHAM
3 76 Fantasse Kristie McGregor UPPER HUTT
4 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
5 55 Jalapeno Man Helen McCallum HAWERA
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -



ek Champion & Reserve NZ Bred Horse

The winner to receive a Dress rug & a 5kg Bucket of Equilibrium Mineral Mix
very kindly donated by Gosford Farms of Te Awamutu.

To receive the Grant Famiy Perpetual Trophy.

Champion........ccceiriniminsemsincsnssensnaas Reserve.......occcmvirnmmrmnnsssmssnnnssaeenenns

o Special Breeders Award.
The breeder of the National Champion New Zealand Bred horse will receive a
special award

L AN YN .h .CO.
HORSECO!SE SADDLERY [ ianpiyit

The organizing committee are greatly indebted to Debs at Horsewyse
for her continued support & help throughout the year.

Kindly sponsored by HORSEWYSE SADDLERY Palmerston North
www.horsewyse.co.nz

Email: horsewyse@xtra.co.nz

Ribbons to 6th place

The Riding Horse section is for the horse that does not fit the criteria of the Hack, Park
Hack or Hunter section but still shows quality in conformation. They will not be eligible
for the Hack, Park Hack or Hunter section but may enter Led Stock, NZ Bred, Novice,
Newcomer & the Galloway sections.

Novices must not have had 6 wins in any conformation class.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 04:00 pm

315 Novice Riding Horse 0-2 wins as per RAS Novice ruling

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 206 Ed Kelly Story PAHIATUA
2 76 Fantasse Kristie McGregor UPPER HUTT
3 99 Figo Greig Stokoe WOODVILLE
4 37 Herman Monster Greer Geraghty PALMERSTON NORTH
5 119 Long Lunch Emma Grammer PALMERSTON NORTH
6 202 Mistress Power Nichole Mcgee WAIKANAE
7 156 Stephano Helen Sheehy DANNEVIRKE
8 81 Wentworth Dimont Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
9 134 Who’s Henry Anne Macaulay TE AWAMUTU
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
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Bk Entry
1 206 Ed
2 76 Fantasse
3 99 Figo
4 37 Herman Monster
5 119 Long Lunch
6 202 Mistress Power
7 156 Stephano
8 144 Trig Or Treat
9 186 Volte SI
10 134 Who’s Henry

*kkk

16 Novice Riding Horse 0-5 wins as per RAS Novice ruling

Rider
Kelly Story

Kristie Mcgregor
Greig Stokoe
Greer Geraghty
Emma Grammer
Nichole Mcgee
Helen Sheehy
Niele Wallworth
Amanda Berridge
Anne Macaulay

Reserve.......cccoimemmeviiirenneeennnnns

Area

PAHIATUA

UPPER HUTT
WOODVILLE
PALMERSTON NORTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE
DANNEVIRKE

UPPER HUTT
CAMBRIDGE

TE AWAMUTU

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL CHAMPION & RESERVE NOVICE RIDING

Champion.........cccccvriinneee

317 Ladies Riding Horse (maybe ridden by lady or gentleman)
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
2 76 Fantasse Kristie Mcgregor UPPER HUTT
3 37 Herman Monster Greer Geraghty PALMERSTON NORTH
4 202 Mistress Power Nichole Mcgee WAIKANAE
5 179 Rough Majik Maree Hammersley- UPPER HUTT
Myers
6 185 Royal Court Jester Katrina Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
7 144 Trig Or Treat Niele Wallworth UPPER HUTT
8 81 Wentworth Dimont Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
318 Gentleman's Riding Horse(maybe ridden by lady or gentleman
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 206 Ed Kelly Story PAHIATUA
2 99 Figo Greig Stokoe WOODVILLE
3 119 Long Lunch Emma Grammer PALMERSTON NORTH
4 156 Stephano Helen Sheehy DANNEVIRKE
5 24 Vogue Megan Hawkins FEILDING
6 186 Volte SI Amanda Berridge CAMBRIDGE
7 134 Whos Henry Anne Macaulay TE AWAMUTU
8 118  Yodelling Romeo Jocelyn Charleston MORRINSVILLE
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
319 Riding Horse over 148cm up to 163cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 19 Ascot Rose Robyn Hirst PALMERSTON NORTH
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206
76
179

185
144
134
118

Bk
19

206
76
37
119
202
179

185
156
144
24

186
81

134
118

Ed
Fantasse
Rough Majik

Royal Court Jester
Trig Or Treat
Whos Henry
Yodelling Romeo

Riding Horse over 163cm

Entry

Figo

Herman Monster
Long Lunch
Mistress Power
Stephano
Vogue

Volte Sl

Kelly Story

Kristie Mcgregor
Maree Hammersley-
Myers

Katrina Frost

Niele Wallworth
Anne Macaulay
Jocelyn Charleston

Rider
Greig Stokoe

Greer Geraghty
Emma Grammer
Nichole Mcgee
Helen Sheehy
Megan Hawkins
Amanda Berridge

Paced and Mannered Riding Horse

Winner qualifies for Supreme Paced & Mannered Horse

Entry
Ascot Rose

Ed

Fantasse
Herman Monster
Long Lunch
Mistress Power
Rough Majik

Royal Court Jester
Stephano

Trig Or Treat
Vogue

Volte Sl
Wentworth Dimont
Whos Henry
Yodelling Romeo

Rider
Robyn Hirst

Kelly Story

Kristie Mcgregor
Greer Geraghty
Emma Grammer
Nichole Mcgee
Maree Hammersley-
Myers

Katrina Frost
Helen Sheehy
Niele Wallworth
Megan Hawkins
Amanda Berridge
Kerry Shearer
Anne Macaulay
Jocelyn Charleston
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PAHIATUA
UPPER HUTT
UPPER HUTT

PALMERSTON NORTH
UPPER HUTT

TE AWAMUTU
MORRINSVILLE

Area

WOODVILLE
PALMERSTON NORTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE
DANNEVIRKE
FEILDING
CAMBRIDGE

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
PAHIATUA

UPPER HUTT
PALMERSTON NORTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKANAE

UPPER HUTT

PALMERSTON NORTH
DANNEVIRKE

UPPER HUTT
FEILDING
CAMBRIDGE
HUNTERVILLE

TE AWAMUTU
MORRINSVILLE



Junior Rider Classes

Kindly sponsored by INFRACON TARARUA
Ribbons to 6th place
Classes 335,336 & 337 must compete on ponies.Class 338 may compete on any size

mount.

Winners of class 335-336-337-338 qualify for New Zealand National Supreme

Champion Junior Rider 8.15am Sunday

INFRACON

335

St Bk
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25
65
100
138
184

110
139

150
196
48
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82
20
154
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193
12 112

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 10:00 am

10 years & under

Entry
Baldur Marks Mate

Beechcroft Tamdue
Brookfields Pic Pocket
Glenbrooke Pocket Money
Glenvar Klondyke
Greenlee Quincey

Nala Willowing Rose
Overdale Pippin

Rivelin Christian Dior
Te Arakura Esquire
Willowspring Huntingdon

11 & 12 years

Entry
Eastdale Legacy

Glenbrooke Pocketful
Greenlee Rosetta

Harry Himself

Jubilee Fine Print
Kirkwood Breeze
Laurieston Dream Chaser
Laurieston Royal Elegance
Maxwelton Minnie Me
Oaklands Park Cloud 9
Rivelin Eternity
Rosewood Classic Fame

Rider
Reegan Tarrant

Ashleigh Santo

Adrienne Vandenberk

Jorjia Weck
Georgia Linton
Lequita Frost

Kristen Wareham
Amiria Bates

Mollie Moffett
Taya Kinley
Tyler Porteous

Rider
Sarah Fannin

Brittany Tilson
Axel Oswald
Madeleine Riordan
Willa Aitken
Chelsea Sinnamon
Victoria Middleton
Amelia McLachlan
Lochlainn Tait
Lauren Dolan

Mia Peart-Anderson

Lucy Collin
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INFRACON TARARUA have kindly sponsored all of the
Junior Rider section

Area

WAIPUKURAU
NAPIER

HASTINGS
MATAMATA
PARAPARAUMU
PALMERSTON NORTH

PALMERSTON NORTH
NAPIER

NAPIER
WAIKATO
KAIWAKA

Area

PUKEKOHE
HASTINGS
FEILDING
WAIPUKURAU
WAIPAWA
TAUMARUNUI
HUNTERVILLE
ASHURST
NAPIER
DANNEVIRKE
CAMBRIDGE
DANNEVIRKE



13 132  Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
14 103 Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
337 13 & 14 years
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
2 15 Beechcroft Socialite Alana Clapperton PALMERSTON NORTH
3 114 Goosebumps Emily Sara MASTERTON
4 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
5 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
6 166 Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND
7 176 Shizado Shaun Fannin HASTINGS
8 197 Wahroonga St James Kenya Kinley WAIKATO
9 22 Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -
338 15 & 16 years
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
3 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
4 66 Greenlee Mannequin Courtney Mitchell HUNTERVILLE
5 177 Hidden Treasure Ashley Duncan ROTORUA
6 58 Hopefield Fairy Footsteps = Emma Pinckney ASHURST
7 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS
8 121 Owendale Tally-Ho Gemma Dickie HASTINGS
9 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
10 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER
11 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
12 57 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST

\\ Back on Track®

Are proud to attend and support the 2010 New Zealand National Horse and Pony Show
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Kindly Sponsored by LINTON TRANSPORT LTD

Open to Ponies and Park Hacks over 143cms & not exceeding 153cms
Novices must not have had 6 wins in any conformation class

Riders any age.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 11:30 am

340 Novice Galloway Hack Over 143cms & not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 58 Hopefield Fairy Footsteps =~ Emma Pinckney ASHURST
2 116 Moonwalker Booth Family MASTERTON
3 146 Step In Time Lauren McWilliam MASTERTON
4 57 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
341 Novice Galloway Hack Over 148cms & Not exceeding 153cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 79 Ashton Lullabye Rochell Connell FEATHERSTON
TSt - 2Nd - e 3rd -
342 Galloway Hack over 143 and not exceeding 148cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 192 Brookfields Panache Shane Geddes AUCKLAND
2 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Kerry Shearer HUNTERVILLE
3 101 Oaklands Park Goldstream Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
4 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
5 146 Step In Time Lauren McWilliam MASTERTON
6 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY
7 22 Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
18t - 2Nd - e Brd -
343 Galloway Hack Over 148 And Not Exceeding 153 cms
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 79 Ashton Lullabye Rochell Connell FEATHERSTON
2 30 Cuv'ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
3 145 Debonair Pip Taylor NAPIER
4 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet CARTERTON
5 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney NAPIER
6 90 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender LEVIN
7 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda McCutcheon HASTINGS
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St Bk
82

1
2 101
3 142
4 105
5 90

6 173
7 146

St Bk
79

1
2 192
3 145
4 22

St Bk
79
145

82
101
142
105
173
68
22
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Entry
Laurieston Dream Chaser

Oaklands Park Goldstream

Phoenician Galaxy
Phoenician Mirage
Sherwood Outspoken
Skibbereen Manequin
Step In Time

Entry
Ashton Lullabye

Brookfield’'s Panache
Debonair
Wyndham Game Show

Entry
Ashton Lullabye
Debonair

Laurieston Dream Chaser

Oaklands Park Goldstream

Phoenician Galaxy
Phoenician Mirage
Skibbereen Manequin
Tirohanga Fluers Festival
Wyndham Game Show

SInfinity

foundation Limited

Ladies Galloway Hack Not Exceeding 153 cm

Rider
Kerry Shearer

Jorjia Weck

Sarah Liardet

Ashlee Moroney
Cindy Pender
Amanda McCutcheon
Lauren McWilliam

Gentleman'S Galloway Hack Not Exceeding 153cms

Rider
Rochell Connell

Shane Geddes
Pip Taylor
Alana Singer

Rider

Rochell Connell

Pip Taylor

Kerry Shearer

Jorjia Weck

Sarah Liardet

Ashlee Moroney
Amanda McCutcheon
Brittany Lupton

Alana Singer
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Area

HUNTERVILLE
MATAMATA
CARTERTON
NAPIER

LEVIN
HASTINGS
MASTERTON

Area

FEATHERSTON
AUCKLAND
NAPIER

LEVIN

Paced And Mannered Galloway Hack Not Exceeding 153cms

Area

FEATHERSTON
NAPIER

HUNTERVILLE
MATAMATA
CARTERTON
NAPIER
HASTINGS
WAVERLEY
LEVIN

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony
Show Association gratefully acknowledges
the donation received from the Infinity
Foundation Limited



Hack Classes

Kindly Sponsored by FOR FARMS FOR HOMES NEW ZEALAND LTD DANNEVIRKE

350

St Bk
165

109
27
67
18
211
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St Bk
165

38
85

61
67

63
29
18
211
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Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 12:00 pm

Ladies Hack. To be judged on type may be ridden by a Lady or gentleman

To receive the Caygill Rosebow!

Entry
Black Jack

lllusions

Intuition

Oaklands Touch Of Honor
Volante

Time Square

Rider
Alannah Flannagan

Cara Norling

Linda Santo
Margaret Baird
Maryanne Jefferies
Deborah Ferris

Area

AUCKLAND
FEILDING
NAPIER
HASTINGS
UPPER HUTT
PAPAKURA

Gentleman’s Hack. To be judged on type maybe ridden by a Lady or

Gentleman
Entry
Gauntlet
Jackson
Poeme

Rider
Simone Simpson

Bridget White
Kelly Sheely

Area

DRURY
LEVIN
ROTORUA

Paced & Mannered — Winner qualifies for Supreme Paced & Mannered

Entry
Black Jack

Gauntlet
Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces

Jackson
Oakland’s Touch Of Honor

Poeme
Regal Romar
Volante
Time Square

Open Hack up to 163cm

Entry
Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces

Intuition

Rider
Alannah Flannagan

Simone Simpson
Mary Armistead

Bridget White
Margaret Baird

Kelly Sheely
Natacha Otto
Maryanne Jefferies
Deborah Ferris

.............................. 3rd
Rider
Mary Armistead
Linda Santo
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Area

AUCKLAND
DRURY
HAMILTON

LEVIN
HASTINGS

ROTORUA

TE AWAMUTU
UPPER HUTT
PAPAKURA

Area

HAMILTON
NAPIER



3 67
4 18
5 211

Volante

Time Square

Oakland’s Touch of Honor

354 Open Hack over 163cm

St Bk Entry
1 38 Gauntlet
2 109 lllusions
3 61 Jackson
4 63 Poeme

Margaret Baird
Maryanne Jefferies
Deborah Ferris

Rider
Simone Simpson

Cara Norling
Bridget White
Kelly Sheely

NZ Bred Pony

Kindly sponsored by ROSEWOOD RIDING PONY STUD

Christine Rowe Carterton

Ribbons to 6th place.

HASTINGS
UPPER HUTT
PAPAKURA

Area

DRURY
FEILDING
LEVIN
ROTORUA

To be eligible your pony must have been born on NZ soil.Ponies from imported
parentage eligible as long as they are born in NZ. This section is open to any type of

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 01:30 pm
356 Pony not exceeding 128cm

St Bk Entry
1 129 Baldur Marks Mate
2 15 Beechcroft Socialite
3 45 Eastdale Legacy
4 100 Glenbrooke Pocket Money
5 184  Greenlee Quincey
6 71 La Cheval Royal Playgirl
7 110 Nala Willowing Rose
8 196 Te Arakura Esquire

Rider
Reegan Tarrant

Alana Clapperton
Sarah Fannin
Jorjia Weck
Lequita Frost
Lauren Dolan

Kristen Wareham
Taya Kinley

357 Pony over 128 cm & not exceeding 138cm

St Bk Entry
1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint
2 49 Arosa Tinsel Town
3 25 Beechcroft Tamdue
4 65 Brookfields Pic Pocket
5 91 Gateshead Personality
6 83 Glenbrooke Pocketful
7 194 Greenlee Rosetta

Rider
Kayla Wareham

N Thompson
Ashleigh Santo
Adrienne Vandenberk
Georgia Linton
Brittany Tilson

Axel Oswald
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Area

WAIPUKURAU
PALMERSTON NORTH
PUKEKOHE
MATAMATA
PALMERSTON NORTH
DANNEVIRKE

PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKATO

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
NORTH CANTERBURY
NAPIER

HASTINGS
PARAPARAUMU
HASTINGS

FEILDING



8 23 Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN
9 200 Harry Himself Madeleine Riordan WAIPUKURAU
10 94 Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA
11 74 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
12 158 Kirkwood Lamplight Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
13 20 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia McLachlan ASHURST
14 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
15 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
16 199 Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
17 197 Wahroonga St James Kenya Kinley WAIKATO
18 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
1St - e, 2Nd - Brd -
358 Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 192 Brookfields Panache Shane Geddes AUCKLAND
2 181 Gizmo Dot Com Morgan Kirk UPPER HUTT
4 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
5 34 Glenvar La Diva Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
6 66 Greenlee Mannequin Courtney Mitchell HUNTERVILLE
7 58 Hopefield Fairy Footsteps =~ Emma Pinckney ASHURST
8 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS
9 82 Laurieston Dream Chaser  Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE
10 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
11 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER
12 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
13 193 Rivelin Eternity Mia Peart-Anderson CAMBRIDGE
14 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
15 57 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST
16 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY
17 88 Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON
Benevoluna
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
kel CHAMPION AND RESERVE NZ BRED PONY
The winner to receive a Dress rug & a 5kg Bucket of Equilibrium Mineral Mix
Very kindly donated by Gosford Farms of Te Awamutu.
To receive the Greenlee Roulette Perpetual Trophy
Champion........ccceeriniminsems e Reserve.......coccminrnmmrrnnssamsnsnnsaeenennas

*kkk

Special Breeders Award

The breeder of the National Champion New Zealand Bred pony will receive a
special award.

Breeders Name. ... .oovoi e
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Kindly Sponsored by MCMILLIAN EQUINE FEEDS DUNEDIN
tracey.stronach@ctrt.co.nz

Ribbons to 6th placing

Open to all horses over 148cm but not exceeding 158cm.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 01:30 pm
360 Ladies Park Hack. To be judged on type.

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 30 Cuv'ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
2 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet CARTERTON
3 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney NAPIER
4 56 Sassafras Alison Plank HASTINGS
5 90 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender LEVIN
6 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda Mccutcheon HASTINGS
7 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
1St - e, 2nd - oo —————— Brd -
361 Gentleman’s Park Hack to ridden by a Lady or Gentleman
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor NAPIER
3 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan ROTORUA
4 52 Myscal Aloof Hannah Richards AUCKLAND
5 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill NAPIER
18t - 2N - o Brd - e
362 Lightweight Park Hack
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 30 Cuv'ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
2 86 Hidden Appeal Mary Armistead HAMILTON
3 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet CARTERTON
4 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney NAPIER
5 90 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender LEVIN
6 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda McCutcheon HASTINGS
7 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
1St - e 2N - o Brd - e
363 Heavyweight Park Hack
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry LEVIN
2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor NAPIER
3 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan ROTORUA
4 52 Myscal Aloof Hannah Richards AUCKLAND
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5 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill

364 Paced & Mannered.
Winner qualifies for Champion Paced & Mannered Horse

St Bk Entry Rider
1 205 Berry Rich Rachel Berry
2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor
3 86 Hidden Appeal Mary Armistead
4 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan
5 52 Myscal Aloof Hannah Richards
6 142 Phoenician Galaxy Sarah Liardet
7 105 Phoenician Mirage Ashlee Moroney
8 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda McCutcheon
9 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill
10 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell
1St - e, 2nd - oo——— 3rd - ...........

NAPIER

Area

LEVIN
NAPIER
HAMILTON
ROTORUA
AUCKLAND
CARTERTON

NAPIER
HASTINGS

NAPIER
INGLEWOOD

Show Saddle Hunter Ponies

Kindly sponsored by RAURIKI CHAROLAIS CATTLE STUD Simon & Wendy Collin
Hunters shown under saddle should show conformation, quality, have substance, be
active and well mannered with strong even paces. Will NOT be asked to jump in this
section but MAY be called upon to gallop. Open to all ponies under 148cm.The

Champion is eligible for Supreme Paced and Mannered Pony.
Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 02:30 pm
370 Pony not to exceed 128 cm.

St Bk Entry Rider
1 129 Baldur Marks Mate Reegan Tarrant
18t - 2Nd - 3rd - s
371 Pony over 128cm but not to exceed 138cm
St Bk Entry Rider
1 83 Glenbrooke Pocketful Brittany Tilson
2 138 Glenvar Klondyke Georgia Linton
3 104 Glenview Paparazzi Renee Faulkner
4 114 Goosebumps Emily Sara
5 200 Harry Himself Madeleine Riordan
6 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous
7 102 Zing Jorjia Weck
1St - 2N - o 3rd- .
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Area

WAIPUKURAU

Area

HASTINGS
PARAPARAUMU
TAURANGA
MASTERTON
WAIPUKURAU
KAIWAKA
MATAMATA



372

Pony over 138cm but not to exceed 148cm

St Bk Entry Rider Area
2 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS
3 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
4 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
5 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
6 176 Shizado Shaun Fannin HASTINGS
7 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
8 115 Sneekapeek Booth Family MASTERTON
18t - 2N - oo Brd - e
373 Paced and Mannered Pony not to exceed 138cm.
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 129 Baldur Marks Mate Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
2 83 Glenbrooke Pocketful Brittany Tilson HASTINGS
3 138 Glenvar Klondyke Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
4 104 Glenview Paparazzi Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
5 114 Goosebumps Emily Sara MASTERTON
6 200 Harry Himself Madeleine Riordan WAIPUKURAU
7 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
8 102 Zing Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
18t - 2Nd - 3rd -
374 Paced and Mannered Pony over 138cm but not to exceed 148cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
2 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS
3 783 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
4 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
5 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
6 176 Shizado Shaun Fannin HASTINGS
7 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
8 115 Sneekapeek Booth Family MASTERTON
18t - 2Nd - Brd -

el CHAMPION & RESERVE PACED AND MANNERED SHOW HUNTER PONY

Dress rug & sashes kindly donated by Simon & Wendy Collin of the Rauriki
Charolais Cattle Stud.

Champion........cccccciiiiircmniincemennnneeees Reserve......cccmnnmmnnnnnennnnnseeennns
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375 NZ Riding Pony Society Show Hunter Pony Sash.
To be judged on quality and conformation Open to all registered NZRP
showing hunter qualities. Reg number to be on entry form. To enter this class
you are not eligible for competing in the NZRPS Show Pony Sash or Show

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 129 Baldur Marks Mate Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU
2 83 Glenbrooke Pocketful Brittany Tilson HASTINGS
4 200 Harry Himself Madeleine Riordan WAIPUKURAU
5 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey HASTINGS
6 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten CAMBRIDGE
7 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
8 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin DANNEVIRKE
9 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
10 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA

1St - e, 2Nd - 3Brd -

Saddle Hunters

Kindly Sponsored by CLAREVILLE SADDLERY CARTERTON

Ribbons to 6th place.

Hunters shown under saddle should show conformation, quality, have substance, be

active and well mannered with strong even paces. Will NOT be asked to jump in this section.

www.clarevillesaddlery.co.nz

380 Ladies Hunter. To be judged on type, Lady or Gentleman rider
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 43 Claim To Fame Jo Lochhead LEVIN
2 55 Jalapeno Man Helen McCallum HAWERA
1St - e 2N = e Brd - s



381 Gentleman Hunter. To be judged on type. Lady or Gentleman rider

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 10 Glentullock Dorothy Lennard TE AROHA

2 93 Urban Legend Mary Sheely ROTORUA

3 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -
382 Paced & Mannered — Winner Qualifies For Supreme Paced & Mannered
St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 43 Claim To Fame Jo Lochhead LEVIN

2 10 Glentullock Dorothy Lennard TE AROHA

3 55 Jalapeno Man Helen McCallum HAWERA

4 93 Urban Legend Mary Sheely ROTORUA

5 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
18t - e, 2Nd - Brd -
383 Light Weight Hunter
St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 43 Claim To Fame Jo Lochhead LEVIN
18t - e 2N - o Brd - e

384 Medium Weight Hunter

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 55 Jalapeno Man Helen McCallum HAWERA
2 155 Xbow 2 Katrina Madsen NAPIER
18t - e, 2Nd - e BrA - e

385 Heavy Weight Hunter

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 10 Glentullock Dorothy Lennard TE AROHA
2 93 Urban Legend Mary Sheely ROTORUA
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
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NZ Riding Ponies

Kindly sponsored by SPRINGDALE PONY STUD Waikato
www.springdaleponystud.co.nz

New Zealand Riding Pony Prestigious sash Classes

All ponies are required to be registered fully with the NZRPS
NZRPS number to be stated at time of entry.

Must not compete in NZRPS Hunter Sash Class.

Rider to be under 17 years.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 02:45 pm
390 NZRPS Show Pony not exceeding 128cms

St Bk Entry Rider
1 14 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton
2 45 Eastdale Legacy Sarah Fannin
3 47 Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous
4 184 Greenlee Quincey Lequita Frost
5 71 La Cheval Royal Playgirl Lauren Dolan
6 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham
7 196 Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley
1St - e 2N - o 3rd

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
PUKEKOHE

KAIWAKA
PALMERSTON NORTH
DANNEVIRKE
PALMERSTON NORTH
WAIKATO

391 NZRPS Show Pony Over 128cm & not exceeding 138cms

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
2 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY
3 65 Brookfields Pic Pocket Adrienne Vandenberk HASTINGS
4 91 Gateshead Personality Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
5 194 Greenlee Rosetta Axel Oswald FEILDING
6 23 Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN
7 74 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
8 158 Kirkwood Lamplight Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
9 20 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Mclachlan ASHURST
10 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
11 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
12 199 Phoenician Avalon Phoenician Stud NAPIER
13 132 Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
14 103 Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
15 197  Wahroonga St James Taya Kinley WAIKATO
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
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Bk
192

66
58
168
82
166
101
121
193
57
68
12 88

I ©o N oA N =

Entry
Brookfields Panache

Greenlee Mannequin
Hopefield Fairy Footsteps
Kolbeach Music
Laurieston Dream Chaser
Mirinda High Society
Oaklands Park Goldstream
Owendale Tally-Ho

Rivelin Eternity

Taratanui Craighall
Tirohanga Fluers Festival

Wembley Brooke
Benevoluna

Wyndham Game Show

Rider
Shane Geddes

Courtney Mitchell
Emma Pinckney
Dani Jolly-Beckett
Victoria Middleton
Courtney Symons
Jorjia Weck
Gemma Dickie

Mia Peart-Anderson
Alexandra Pinckney
Brittany Lupton
Shaun Fannin

Alana Singer

The President, Secretary and Organising
Committee are grateful for the continued
support received from the Eastern and

Central Community Trust.

NZRPS Show Pony over 138cm & not exceeding 148cms

Area

AUCKLAND
HUNTERVILLE
ASHURST
AUCKLAND
HUNTERVILLE
AUCKLAND
MATAMATA
HASTINGS
CAMBRIDGE
ASHURST
WAVERLEY
HAMILTON

Eastern & Central

COMMUNITY

TRUST

Helping Fund a better community
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Paced & Mannered Ponies

Kindly sponsored by DORRINGTON POOLE & PARTNERS DANNEVIRKE
Ribbons to 6th placing

Winners of each class qualify for Supreme Paced & Mannered Pony
Sunday 08.00am.

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 04:00 pm

393 New Zealand National Champion & Reserve Paced and Mannered Pony
over 138cm & not to exceed 148cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 192  Brookfield’'s Panache Shane Geddes AUCKLAND
2 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
3 34 Glenvar La Diva Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
4 66 Greenlee Mannequin Courtney Mitchell HUNTERVILLE
5 58 Hopefield Fairy Footsteps =~ Emma Pinckney ASHURST
6 168 Kolbeach Music Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND
7 166 Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons AUCKLAND
8 101 Oaklands Park Goldstream Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
9 121 Owendale Tally-Ho Gemma Dickie HASTINGS
10 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER
11 80 Phoenician Whisper Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE
12 201 Poetic Ruby Jorja Anderson LEVIN
13 193 Rivelin Eternity Mia Peart-Anderson CAMBRIDGE
14 57 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST
15 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY
16 22 Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
394 New Zealand National Champion & Reserve Paced and Mannered Pony
over 128cm & not to exceed 138cm
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
2 25 Beechcroft Tamdue Ashleigh Santo NAPIER
3 65 Brookfields Pic Pocket Adrienne Vandenberk HASTINGS
4 138 Glenvar Klondyke Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU
5 194 Greenlee Rosetta Axel Oswald FEILDING
6 23 Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN
7 94 Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA
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8 75 Kirkwood Chinook Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI
9 158 Kirkwood Lamplight Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
10 20 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Mclachlan ASHURST
11 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
12 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER
13 70 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE
14 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kenya Kinley (K S WAIKATO
Showhorses)
15 150 Rivelin Christian Dior Mollie Moffett NAPIER
16 132  Sentinal Of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE
17 103 Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA
18 197 Wahroonga St James Taya Kinley WAIKATO
18t - 2Nd - Brd -
395 New Zealand National Champion & Reserve Paced and Mannered Pony
128 cm & under
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 14 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton PALMERSTON NORTH
2 47 Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
3 100 Glenbrooke Pocket Money  Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
4 184 Greenlee Quincey Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
5 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
6 139 Overdale Pippin Amiria Bates NAPIER
7 196 Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley WAIKATO

Open Pony Classes

Kindly sponsored by CAPITAL POOLS UPPER HUTT www.capitalpools.co.nz
Maryanne & Dennis Jefferies
Ribbons to 6th placing

Sat, 16-Jan-10
Ring 3 - 04:00 pm
397 Open Pony not exceeding 128cm

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 14 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton PALMERSTON NORTH
2 47 Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA
3 100 Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
4 184 Greenlee Quincey Lequita Frost PALMERSTON NORTH
5 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH
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13

Bk
111

25
65
91
194
23
94
75
158
20
33
154
70
195

199
132
103
197

192

Overdale Pippin
Te Arakura Esquire

Entry
Ambridge Silver Glint

Beechcroft Tamdue
Brookfields Pic Pocket
Gateshead Personality
Greenlee Rosetta
Greenlee Viscount
Jubilee Fine Print
Kirkwood Chinook
Kirkwood Lamplight

Laurieston Royal Elegance
Mansfield Park Magnolia

Maxwelton Minnie Me
Oaklands Park Cloud 9
Penmain All A Glitter

Phoenician Avalon

Sentinal Of Rathowen
Tallyrand Celebration
Wahroonga St James

Entry
Brookfields Panache

Glenvar La Diva
Greenlee Mannequin

Hopefield Fairy Footsteps

Kolbeach Music
Mirinda High Society

Oaklands Park Goldstream

Owendale Tally-Ho
Phoenician Overture

Rivelin Eternity
Taratanui Craighall

Tirohanga Fluers Festival

Wyndham Game Show

Amiria Bates
Taya Kinley

Open Pony over 128cm & not to exceed 138cm

Rider
Kayla Wareham

Ashleigh Santo
Adrienne Vandenberk
Georgia Linton

Axel Oswald

Alana Singer

Willa Aitken

Chelsea Sinnamon
Tina Sergeant-Boyce
Amelia McLachlan
Taylor Yarndley
Lochlainn Tait
Lauren Dolan

Kenya Kinley (K S
Showhorses)

Phoenician Stud
Chloe Roach
Renee Faulkner
Taya Kinley

Open Pony over 138cms & not to exceed 148cm

Rider
Shane Geddes

Taylor Yarndley
Courtney Mitchell
Emma Pinckney
Dani Jolly-Beckett
Courtney Symons
Jorjia Weck
Gemma Dickie
Sidney Santo

Mia Peart-Anderson
Alexandra Pinckney

Brittany Lupton
Alana Singer
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NAPIER
WAIKATO

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH

NAPIER
HASTINGS

PARAPARAUMU

FEILDING
LEVIN
WAIPAWA
TAUMARUNUI
HASTINGS
ASHURST

TE AWAMUTU
NAPIER
DANNEVIRKE
WAIKATO

NAPIER
CAMBRIDGE
TAURANGA
WAIKATO

Area

AUCKLAND

TE AWAMUTU
HUNTERVILLE
ASHURST
AUCKLAND
AUCKLAND
MATAMATA
HASTINGS
NAPIER

CAMBRIDGE
ASHURST

WAVERLEY
LEVIN
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Abela Ponies

Step into the winners circle in style with Abela Ponies Show Attire

Abela Ponies Equestrian offers an exciting and unique range of top quality children's and
ladies show attire & accessories.

www.abelaponies.com - abelaponies @paradise.net.nz
03 3479 569 - 0274 956382

Proud supporter of the New Zealand National Supreme Champion
Junior and Senior Rider for the 2010 Show
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SHOWCIRCUIT

New Zealand’s Ultimate Equestrian Magazine
Pony Championship Classes
SHOW CIRCUIT, New Zealand’s Ultimate Equestrian Magazine have generously donated a year’s
subscription to all National Supreme Title Winners
Sun, 17-Jan-10
Ring 2 - 08:00 am
An exhibit may only enter/start in one Supreme Championship title class.

400 THE SHOW CIRCUIT SUPREME NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL PACED AND
MANNERED PONY
SUPREME NATIONAL CHAMPION SASH

Prize Money $100.00 kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's
Ultimate Equestrian Magazine. The winner to receive a Garland kindly donated
by the Sheely Family of Rotorua & a posy.

To receive the Cooper Family Salver

Winner ..o,

401 THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION &
RESERVE JUNIOR RIDER

Champion to receive a posy, sash, medal & $100.00 Reserve a Sash & $50.00
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine

To receive the Simone Simpson Valiant Legend Trophy a $500 voucher from
ABELA PONIES EQUESTRIAN

Supreme Champion ....................... Reserve ..........cccooevinnis

402 THE SHOW CIRCUIT SUPREME NATIONAL CHAMPION SADDLE HUNTER
PONY UP TO 138 Cms

Winner receives a dress rug, posy & garland .Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Magazine

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 129 Baldur Marks Mate Reegan Tarrant WAIPUKURAU

2 83 Glenbrooke Pocketful Brittany Tilson HASTINGS

3 138  Glenvar Klondyke Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU

4 104 Glenview Paparazzi Renee Faulkner TAURANGA

5 114 Goosebumps Emily Sara MASTERTON

6 174 Little Mindy Lou Sarah Fannin PUKEKOHE

7 149 Toorevale Horizon Will Moffett NAPIER

8 48 Willowspring Huntingdon Tyler Porteous KAIWAKA

9 102 Zing Jorjia Weck MATAMATA
Supreme Champion ....................... Reserve ..........ccooviinnie 3 e,
AN e, B e, B e



403

THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION
SADDLE HUNTER PONY OVER 138CMS & UP TO 148CMS

Winner receives a dress rug, posy & garland. Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to 6th.
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Area

HASTINGS
HASTINGS
AUCKLAND
CAMBRIDGE
DANNEVIRKE
HASTINGS
AUCKLAND
MASTERTON

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
PALMERSTON NORTH
PUKEKOHE

KAIWAKA

MATAMATA
PARAPARAUMU
PALMERSTON NORTH
DANNEVIRKE
PALMERSTON NORTH
NAPIER

WAIKATO

Magazine
St Bk Entry Rider
1 175 Bali Shaun Fannin
2 12 Kirkwood Marcus Tinesha Carey
3 166 Mirinda High Society Courtney Symons
4 73 Pendel Silver Secret Rebecca Wootten
5 112 Rosewood Classic Fame Lucy Collin
6 176  Shizado Shaun Fannin
7 169 Skibbereen Legaccy Dani Jolly-Beckett
8 115  Sneekapeek Booth Family
Supreme Champion ...........ccceeeenen.. Reserve ..........cccoviniie
AN B e
404 THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION PONY
UP TO 128cm.
Winner to receive a dress rug, posy & garland.Medals1st -3rd Sashes 3rd -6th
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine
To receive the Sixtus Family Salver.
St Bk Entry Rider
1 14 Beechcroft Chablis Alana Clapperton
2 15 Beechcroft Socialite Alana Clapperton
3 45 Eastdale Legacy Sarah Fannin
4 47 Fairlight Acres Mandalay Tyler Porteous
5 100 Glenbrooke Pocket Money Jorjia Weck
6 59 Greenlee Adelaide Georgia Linton
7 184 Greenlee Quincey Lequita Frost
8 71 La Cheval Royal Playgirl Lauren Dolan
9 110 Nala Willowing Rose Kristen Wareham
10 139 Overdale Pippin Amiria Bates
11 196 Te Arakura Esquire Taya Kinley
Supreme Champion ..............c........ Reserve .......cccooviine..
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405 THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION PONY
OVER 128cm BUT NOT EXCEEDING 138cm

Winner to receive a dress rug, posy & garland. Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to 6th
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Magazine
To receive the Dora Nelson Salver.

St Bk Entry Rider Area

1 111 Ambridge Silver Glint Kayla Wareham PALMERSTON NORTH

2 49 Arosa Tinsel Town N Thompson NORTH CANTERBURY

3 25 Beechcroft Tamdue Ashleigh Santo NAPIER

4 152 Brookfield Pollyanna Lochlainn Tait NAPIER

5 65 Brookfields Pic Pocket Adrienne Vandenberk HASTINGS

6 91 Gateshead Personality Georgia Linton PARAPARAUMU

7 194 Greenlee Rosetta Axel Oswald FEILDING

8 23 Greenlee Viscount Alana Singer LEVIN

9 94 Jubilee Fine Print Willa Aitken WAIPAWA

10 75 Kirkwood Chinook Chelsea Sinnamon TAUMARUNUI

11 158 Kirkwood Lamplight Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS

12 20 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia Mclachlan ASHURST

13 33 Mansfield Park Magnolia Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU

14 154 Maxwelton Minnie Me Lochlainn Tait NAPIER

15 70 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Lauren Dolan DANNEVIRKE

16 195 Penmain All A Glitter Kinley (K S WAIKATO

Showhorses) Kenya

17 150 Rivelin Christian Dior Mollie Moffett NAPIER

18 132 Sentinal of Rathowen Chloe Roach CAMBRIDGE

19 103 Tallyrand Celebration Renee Faulkner TAURANGA

20 197  Wahroonga St James Taya Kinley WAIKATO
Supreme Champion ...........c.cceeenenn. Reserve ..........ccoovinnie 3 e,
AN e, B e, B e

406 THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION PONY
OVER 138cm BUT NOT EXCEEDING 148cm

Winner to receive a dress rug, posy & garland Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to 6th.
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate
Equestrian Magazine

To receive the Edgecombe Family Salver

St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am Amanda Clayton WAIPUKURAU
2 34 Glenvar La Diva Taylor Yarndley TE AWAMUTU
3 66 Greenlee Mannequin Courtney Mitchell HUNTERVILLE
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4 58 Hopefield Fairy Footsteps =~ Emma Pinckney ASHURST

5 168 Kolbeach Music Dani Jolly-Beckett AUCKLAND

6 101 Oaklands Park Goldstream Jorjia Weck MATAMATA

7 121 Owendale Tally-Ho Gemma Dickie HASTINGS

8 28 Phoenician Overture Sidney Santo NAPIER

9 80 Phoenician Whisper Victoria Middleton HUNTERVILLE

10 193 Rivelin Eternity Mia Peart-Anderson CAMBRIDGE

11 57 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney ASHURST

12 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY

13 88 Wembley Brooke Shaun Fannin HAMILTON

Benevoluna

14 22 Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
Supreme Champion ...........c.ceeenen.. Reserve ........coviinnn. B e,
AN B e B e

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony Show
Association gratefully acknowledges the donation
received from the Infinity Foundation Limited

S Dnfinity

foundation Limited
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SHOWCIRCUIT

New Zealand’s Ultimate Equestrian Magazine

Horse Championship Classes

SHOW CIRCUIT, New Zealand’s Ultimate Equestrian Magazine have generously donated a year’s
subscription to all National Supreme Title Winners

Sun, 17-Jan-10
Ring 1 - 08:00 am

An exhibit may only enter/start in one Supreme Championship title class.

408 THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME PACED AND
MANNERED HORSE

The winner to receive a Garland kindly donated by the Sheely Family of
Rotorua a posy & a pair of crated hand painted wine glasses kindly donated
by Nala Design of Shannon.

Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine
Winner ...

407 THE SHOW CIRCUIT SUPREME CHAMPION & RESERVE NEW ZEALAND
SENIOR RIDER

Champion to receive a sash, posy, medal & a pair of crated hand painted wine
glasses kindly donated by Nala Design of Shannon

Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Magazine
To receive the John Gilliland Memorial Tray & a $500 voucher from ABELA
PONIES EQUESTRIAN

Champion.........coeiiiiieeeee Reserve......ooi
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THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION

RIDING HORSE

Winner to receive a dress rug, posy & garland a $100 Voucher very kindly

donated by Terry Stevenson of GOODWOOD COVERS www.goodwoodcovers.co.nz

Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to 6th
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Magazine

To receive the Concrete Bindings Perpetual Cup very kindly donated by

Clayton & Helena Bennett.

Entry
Ascot Rose

Figo
Novatech
Rough Majik

Royal Court Jester
Trig Or Treat
Vogue

Volte SI
Wentworth Dimont
Yodelling Romeo

Rider
Robyn Hirst

Greig Stokoe
Simone Simpson
Maree Hammersley-
Myers

Katrina Frost

Niele Wallworth
Megan Hawkins
Amanda Berridge
Kerry Shearer
Jocelyn Charleston

Reserve ...,

Area

PALMERSTON NORTH
WOODVILLE

DRURY

UPPER HUTT

PALMERSTON NORTH
UPPER HUTT
FEILDING
CAMBRIDGE
HUNTERVILLE
MORRINSVILLE

THE SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION

GALLOWAY

Supreme winner to receive a Garland kindly donated by Gladys Grentell &

Famiy of Victoria , Australia

Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian

Magazine

Winner to receive the Linton Family trophy a dress rug & posy. Medals 1st -

3rd Sashes 3rd to 6th.

Entry
Ashton Lullabye

Brookfields Panache
Cuv'ee
Debonair

Laurieston Dream Chaser

Phoenician Galaxy
Phoenician Mirage
Sherwood Outspoken
Skibbereen Manequin
Step In Time

Rider
Rochell Connell

Shane Geddes
Natacha Otto

Pip Taylor

Kerry Shearer

Sarah Liardet

Ashlee Moroney
Cindy Pender
Amanda McCutcheon
Lauren McWilliam
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Area

FEATHERSTON
AUCKLAND

TE AWAMUTU
NAPIER
HUNTERVILLE
CARTERTON
NAPIER

LEVIN
HASTINGS
MASTERTON



11 68 Tirohanga Fluers Festival  Brittany Lupton WAVERLEY
12 22 Wyndham Game Show Alana Singer LEVIN
Supreme Champion ..............c.o..... Reserve ........ccooviinenn. B e,
AN B e, B e
411 SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION PARK
HACK
Winner to receive a dress rug, posy & garland. Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine
To receive the L&F Webb & family Rosebowl!
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 30 Cuv'Ee Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
2 145 Debonair Pip Taylor NAPIER
3 86 Hidden Appeal Mary Armistead HAMILTON
4 177 Hidden Treasure Kelsey Duncan ROTORUA
5 52 Myscal Aloof Hannah Richards AUCKLAND
6 56 Sassafras Alison Plank HASTINGS
7 90 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender LEVIN
8 173 Skibbereen Manequin Amanda Mccutcheon HASTINGS
9 78 Skibinoff Bay Andrea Hill NAPIER
10 92 So Fair Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
11 190 Warrawee Dreems Hannah Bishell INGLEWOOD
Supreme Champion ..............c........ Reserve ..........ccccoeenni. B e,
AN B e, B e
412 SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION
SADDLE HUNTER
Also a posy, garland & a dress rug. Medals 1st - 3rd
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine
To receive the Margaret Gilliland Memorial Silver Tray.
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 39 Brickfeild Ovation Fiona Mills FEILDING
2 10 Glentullock Dorothy Lennard TE AROHA
3 55 Jalapeno Man Helen Mccallum HAWERA
4 157 Lladro Tina Sergeant-Boyce HASTINGS
5 120 Mr Spence Amanda Fraser OTANE
6 93 Urban Legend Mary Sheely ROTORUA
7 31 Zion Vanessa Everton TE AWAMUTU
Supreme Champion ...........c.ccceenene. Reserve .........cccoiviinn. 3 e,
AN B e, B e
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413 SHOW CIRCUIT NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL SUPREME CHAMPION HACK
Supreme winner to receive a Garland kindly donated by Gladys Grentell &
Family of Victoria , Australia Medals 1st - 3rd & Sashes 3rd to 6th.
Kindly sponsored by SHOW CIRCUIT - New Zealand's Ultimate Equestrian
Magazine
To receive the Lennard Family Silver Tray. Also a dress rug and posy.
St Bk Entry Rider Area
1 165 Black Jack Alannah Flannagan AUCKLAND
2 38 Gauntlet Simone Simpson DRURY
3 85 Glamorgan Airs 'N' Graces Mary Armistead HAMILTON
4 109 lllusions Cara Norling FEILDING
5 27 Intuition Linda Santo NAPIER
6 61 Jackson Bridget White LEVIN
7 63 Poeme Kelly Sheely ROTORUA
8 29 Regal Romar Natacha Otto TE AWAMUTU
9 18 Volante Maryanne Jefferies UPPER HUTT
10 211 Time Square Deborah Ferris PAPAKURA
Supreme Champion ...........c.cceeenene. Reserve ..............oo.... 3 e,
AN e, B e, B e

Gibbs Nurseries Ltd
Phone 06 374 7528
State Highway 2, Dannevirke
gibbsnurs@paradise.net.nz

It is Natures time for planting so come into our
Garden Centre

To see our huge range of:
Shrubs
Deciduous trees
Evergreen trees
Fruit trees
Natives
Hedge and shelter trees

We take pride in our Quality

The organising committee of the New Zealand National Horse and Pony Show wish to thank Gibbs Nurseries
(Peter and Tracey Sinclair) for kindly loaning the plants and shrubs to enhance the presentation of the Show
grounds.
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Entry Back Numbers

Number & Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28

30

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

Glentullock
Donzello

Kirkwood Marcus
Granite Ridge
Beechcroft Chablis
Beechcroft Socialite
Mahana Sweet Secret
Eastdale Cabaret
Volante

Ascot Rose
Laurieston Royal
Elegance

Punga Mistro

Wyndham Game Show

Greenlee Viscount
Vogue

Beechcroft Tamdue
Tucan Tango

Intuition

Phoenician Overture
Phoenician Overture
Regal Romar

Cuv'ee

Zion

Aranui Chablis
Mansfield Park
Magnolia

Mansfield Park
Magnolia

Glenvar La Diva
Aranui Extreme
Surreyholme

Herman Monster
Gauntlet

Brickfeild Ovation
Sherwoods Royal
Emblem

Rosewood Temptation
Mahogany Rockafella
Claim To Fame
Deeplake Fascination
Deeplake Fascination
Deeplake Fascination
Eastdale Legacy
Eastdale Legacy
Nanteos Autumn
Gwyndaf

Fairlight Acres Mandalay

Willowspring Huntingdon

Arosa Tinsel Town
Coghill

Bublitz Estate Romariz
Myscal Aloof
Mancini

Oaklanes Up The
Tempo

Jalapeno Man
Sassafras
Taratanui Craighall
Hopefield Fairy

Competitor
Lennard, Dorothy

Lennard, Gaylene
Carey, Tinesha
Carey, Letice
Clapperton, Alana
Clapperton, Alana
Smythe, Jordan
Reed-Smythe,Maxine
Jefferies, Maryanne
Hirst, Robyn
Mclachlan, Amelia

Bremner, Georgia
Singer, Alana
Singer, Alana
Hawkins, Megan
Santo, Ashleigh
Santo, Stephanie
Santo, Linda
Santo, Stephanie
Santo, Sidney
Otto, Natacha
Otto, Natacha
Everton, Vanessa
Everton, Ashleigh
Everton, Lindsay

Yarndley, Taylor

Yarndley, Taylor
Lamb, Jesika
Lamb, Jesika
Geraghty, Greer
Simpson, Simone
Mills, Fiona
Dickons, Emma

Dickons, Emma
Munroe, Ruby
Lochhead, Jo
Masterson, Paris
Du Plessis, Isabella
Fairburn Park,
Fannin, Sarah

Du Plessis, Isabella
Porteous, Lexi

Porteous, Tyler

Porteous, Tyler
Thompson, Nichole
Pender, Michelle
Bublitz, Tracy
Richards, Hannah
Reynolds, Sue
Reynolds, Sue

McCallum, Helen
Plank, Alison
Pinckney,Alexandra
Pinckney, Emma
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

89

91
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Footsteps

Greenlee Adelaide
New Divide

Jackson

Rubin James

Poeme

So Fair

Brookfields Pic Pocket
Greenlee Mannequin
Oaklands Touch of
Honor

Tirohanga Fluers
Festival

Toby O Te Wai Ponamu
Oaklands Park Cloud 9

La Cheval Royal
Secret Ambition
Kirkwood Breeze
Kirkwood Chinook
Fantasse

Soweto

Skibinoff Bay
Ashton Lullabye
Phoenician Whisper
Wentworth Dimont
Laurieston Dream
Chaser

Glenbrooke Pocketful
Darvel Heaven Sent
Glamorgan Airs 'N'
Graces

Hidden Appeal
Glamorgan
Diamonds'N' Pearls
Wembley Brooke
Benevoluna

Glamorgan Farm Entry

Sherwood Outspoken

Gateshead Personality
Gateshead Personality

So Fair

Urban Legend
Jubilee Fine Print
Mustang Peace Treaty
Bobby

Greenmoor Obsession
Greenmoor Zodiac
Figo

Glenbrooke Pocket
Money

Oaklands Park
Goldstream

Zing

Tallyrand Celebration
Glenview Paparazzi
Phoenician Mirage
Aritunoa

Ascot Fine Silk
Special Effects
lllusions

Nala Willowing Rose

Vender, Keeleigh
Rodeka, Kirsten
White, Bridget
Rowe, Cindy
Sheely, Kelly
Sheely, Kelly
Vandenberk, A
Mitchell, Courtney
Baird, Margaret

Lupton, Brittany

Dolan, Lauren
Dolan, Lauren
Dolan, Lauren
Hensman, Viana
Sinnamon, Chelsea
Sinnamon, Chelsea
Mcgregor, Kristie
Beatson, Christine
Hill, Andrea
Connell, Rochell
Shearer, Kerry
Shearer, Kerry
Shearer, Kerry

Tilson, Brittany
Miller, Carol
Armistead, Mary

Armistead, Mary
Armistead, Rhianann

Shaun Fannin,

Demi Robb,
Pender, Cindy
Linton, Georgia
Pender, Cindy
Sheely, Kelly
Sheely, Mary
Aitken, Willa
Anderson, Natasha
Wolfe, Vicki
Weston, Victoria
Weston, Victoria
Greg, Stokoe
Weck, Jorjia

Weck, Jorjia

Weck, Jorjia
Barlow, Amanda
Barlow, Amanda
Moroney, Ashlee
Harrison Pugh,
Nikora, Georgia
Norling, Cara
Norling, Selwyn
Wareham, Kristen



111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Ambridge Silver Glint
Rosewood Classic
Fame

Novatech
Goosebumps
Sneekapeek
Moonwalker

Nanteos Summer
Breeze

Yodelling Romeo
Long Lunch

Mr Spence

Owendale Tally-Ho
Brookfields China Doll
Briarwood Tempted
Royal Roulette

Tialis Affair

Allways Mars

Willow Park Sing The
Blues

Taurimu Supa
Sensation

Baldur Marks Mate
Punga Oscar
Phoenician High Flyer
Sentinal of Rathowen
Tirohanga Kiwi Cocktail
Whos Henry

Aranui Watercolour
Aranui Saffron

Wish 4 A Star
Glenvar Klondyke
Overdale Pippin
Whistledown Ems'
Elspeth

Pengelly Magic Merlyn
Phoenician Galaxy

Phoenician Deep Purple

Trig or Treat
Debonair

Step in Time
Elegance 2

The Gift

Toorevale Horizon
Rivelin Christian Dior
Willowglen Windermere
Brookfield Pollyanna
Fairlight Acres Merlin
Maxwelton Minnie Me
Xbow 2

Stephano

Lladro

Kirkwood Lamplight
Willowburn Hokus
Pokus

Braefoot Park Intricate
Nala Nicholais Holly
Don Jeremy

Small Talk

Bruno

Black Jack

Mirinda High Society
Beautiful

Kolbeach Music
Skibbereen Legaccy

Wareham, Kayla 170 Burren Dah The
Collin, Lucy 171 Burren Dah Marietta

172 Regal Acclaim of
Simpson, Simone Flaxmill
Sara, Emily 173  Skibbereen Manequin
Booth Family, 174 Little Mindy Lou
Booth Family, 175 Bali
Klingender, Harriet 176 Shizado

177 Hidden Treasure
Charleston, Jocelyn 178 Champagne on Ice
Grammer, Emma 179 Rough Majik
Fraser, Amanda 180 Irish Rocket
Dickie, Gemma 181 Gizmo Dot Com
Dickie Family, 182 Glenmoor Sam | Am
Dickie Family, 183 Highdel Foreign Affair
Vickers, Alana 184 Greenlee Quincey
Ashby, Tania 185 Royal Court Jester
Ashby-Burns, 186 Volte SI
Burns, Brooke 187 Glenbriar Arnt | Adorable
Tarrant, Reegan 188 Eastdale El Paso

189 Black Tuxedo
Tarrant, Reegan 190 Warrawee Dreems
Ives, Bella 191 Alswell Park Just So
Okane, Belinda Fine
Roach, Chloe 192 Brookfields Panache
Roach, Lisa 193 Rivelin Eternity
Macaulay, Anne 194 Greenlee Rosetta
Bates, Rosie 195 Penmain All A Glitter
Linton, Georgia 196 Te Arakura Esquire
Taylor, Pip 197 Wahroonga St James
Linton, Georgia 198 Phoenician Black Gold
Bates, Amiria 199 Phoenician Avalon
Moseley, Caitlin 200 Harry Himself

201 Poetic Ruby
Moseley, Daniel 202 Mistress Power
Liardet, Sarah 203 Raptures Royal
Burgess, Logan Wannabee
Wallworth, Niele 204 Tiravu Inspiration
Taylor, Pip 205 Berry Rich
McWilliam, Lauren 206 Ed
Ayres, Louisa 207 Nala Emblems
Timpson, Hannah Windswept
Moffett, Tom 208 Nala Emblems Zephyr
Moffett, Tom 209 Nala Emblems
Moffett, Wil Nicholette
Tait, Brenna 210 Nala Nicholais Fern
Tait, Denby-Rose 211 Time Square
Tait, Denby-Rose 212 Wheatbix

Madsen, Katrina
Sheehy, Helen
Sergeant-Boyce, Tina
Sergeant-Boyce, Tina
Gibbs, Ginny

Davey, Samantha
Davey, Samantha
Gibbons, Philippa
Hanlay, Linda
Campbell, Gaye
Flannagan, Alannah
Symons,Courtney
Ramsay Family,
Jolly-Beckett, Dani
Jolly-Beckett, Dani
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Regent Park,
Regent Park,
Regent Park,

McCutcheon, Amanda
Fannin, Sarah
Fannin, Shaun
Fannin, Shaun
Duncan, Kelsey
Duncan, Shona
Hammersley-Myers
Smith, Joanne

Kirk, Morgan
Clayton, Amanda
Frost, Lequita
Frost, Lequita
Frost, Katrina
Berridge, Amanda
Cuming, Michelle

Cuming, Michelle
Van Tuyl, Katharine
Bishell, Hannah
Bishell, Hannah

Geddes, Shane
Peart-Anderson,Mia
Oswald, Axel

K S Show Horses
Kinley, Taya
Kinley, Kenya
Phoenician Stud,
Phoenician Stud,
Riordan,Madeleine
Anderson, Jorja
Mcgee, Nichole
Shearer, Jeff

Mckenna, Kasey
Berry, Rachel
Story, Kelly
Windle, Alan

Windle, Alan
Windle, Alan

Windle, Alan
Deborah Ferris
Deborah Ferris



THE NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL HORSE AND PONY SHOW
WELCOMES YOU TO THE TARARUA DISTRICT

SPONSORS

THE PRESIDENT AND THE COMMITTEE ARE GREATLY INDEBTED TO THE
FOLLOWING FOR THEIR TREMENDOUS CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS THE 2010 SHOW

SHOW CIRCUIT EQUESTRIAN MAGAZINE
EASTERN & CENTRAL COMMUNITY TRUST
PUB CHARITY
INFINITY FOUNDATION
TARARUA DISTRICT COUNCIL
DANNEVIRKE COMMUNITY BOARD
INFRACON- TARARUA
SCANPOWER- DANNEVIRKE
REYNOLDS PREMIUM CHAFF- www.oaklanechaff.co.nz
DORRINGTON POOLE & PARTNERS — DANNEVIRKE
MCDONALDS- DANNEVIRKE
NEW ZEALAND RIDING PONY SOCIETY
SANTO DRAINAGE- NAPIER
CLAREVILLE SADDLERY- CARTERTON
FULLERTON-SMITH FAMILY TRUST
TOMMO’S AT THE LODGE — HASTINGS
HORSEWYSE- PALMERSTON NORTH
NOBLE HORSE WEAR INTERNATIONAL LTD
FAIRBURN PARK SHOW PONIES
GOSFORD FARMS- TE AWAMUTU
LINTON TRANSPORT- NAPIER
GATESHEAD EQUESTRIAN & POSH PONIES - CINDY PENDER
LONGSPRING SPORT HORSES- RUPERT & ANNE VALLANCE
M.C.l. & ASSOCIATES- DANNEVIRKE
BUCKERIDGE TRANSPORT LTD - DANNEVIRKE
BENSON ELECTRICAL - DANNEVIRKE
FOR FARMS FOR HOMES - DANNEVIRKE
DUNSTAN EASY MIX - HAMILTON
GERALDINE TRABER-LEITZ - GREYTOWN
K & E CUNNINGHAM & FAMILY - CARTERTON
TERRY STEVENSON- GOODWOOD COVERS
FARMLANDS - DANNEVIRKE
AUNTY JOY’S SHOWING ACCESSORIES
HACK SNAX LIZ CAVE - CAMBRIDGE
RAURIKI CHAROLAIS STUD - SIMON & WENDY COLLIN
GLADYS GRENTELL - VICTORIA AUSTRALIA
NALA DESIGN — SHANNON
CAPITAL POOLS UPPER HUTT- www.capitalpools.co.nz
GREG & SAMANTHA WATSON SHOWING CANES
MAHANA RIDING PONIES THE BISHELL FAMILY
CLASSIC HORSE COACHES- DANNEVIRKE
ABELA PONIES EQUESTRIAN- CHRISTCHURCH
WWW.TACKSHOP.CO.NZ
ROSEWOOD RIDING PONY STUD CHRISTINE ROWE- CARTERTON
TROJAN EQUINE SUPPLIES- WAIKANAE
SUPREME BROWBANDS- www.browbands.co.nz
EQUINE ENHANCEMENT
GIBBS NURSERIES LTD- DANNEVIRKE
WARWICK MEDIA LTD- KARAKA AUCKLAND
SPRINGDALE PONY STUD- WAITOA WAIKATO
UD TRUCK DISTRUBITORS LTD- PALMERSTON NORTH
NEW ZEALAND SPORT HORSES
MCMILLIAN EQUINE FEEDS- DUNEDIN
BACK ON TRACK EQUINE- CHRISTCHURCH
PALAMOUNTAINS- WANGANUI
THE SHEELY FAMILY ROTORUA

The New Zealand National Horse & Pony

N I n f init y Show Association gratefully acknowledges
N ) __ the donation received from the Infinity
foundation Limited Foundation Limited
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